
NATIONAL MARINE 
MUSEUM
At the heart of Brest Castle, the 
National Marine Museum harbours 
a unique heritage, a testimony to the 
great shipping adventure. Inside and 
outside, it offers stunning panoramas 
over the bay and the town.

Rue du Château - Brest
P. +33 (0)2 98 22 12 39
www.musee-marine.fr

October to March:
1.30 pm > 6.30 pm, closed on Tuesdays
(outside of French zone B school holidays).
April to September:
Every day: 10 am > 6.30 pm.
Annual closing in January

Adults: €9 online /  
€10 at the ticket office
Under 25 years old: 
Free admission

Ligne A – Station

TOUR TANGUY

In this place, which resonates with 600 years 
of history and dominates the bay, immerse 
yourself in pre-war Brest with a unique immer-
sive experience by artist Jim Sévellec.

Square Pierre Péron - Brest
p. +33 (0)2 98 00 80 80
(Mairie de Brest, service Patrimoines) - www.brest.fr

October to March:
2 pm > 6 pm, Tuesdays to Sundays
April to September:
Every day: 12 pm > 6.30 pm

Free admission
Line A – Recouvrance Stop

1h

HERITAGE BOATS

Dahl Mad, Loch Monna, Notre-Dame de Rumengol, 
La Recouvrance, etc. These historical boats take 
you on a discovery tour of the bay and everything it 
has to offer, with an unprecedented navigation ex-
perience. Outings available as half-days, full days or 
evenings. During the summer, you can get on board 
these or other boats from Quai Malbert as part of 
“Escales Estivales” (Summer Stopovers).

Information available at the Tourist Office

BREST OUEST - LE BRESTOA SHIPPING 
COMPANY

Get on board for a sea cruise as the most beautiful 
bay in the world awaits! There is nothing better than 
a boat ride to appreciate Brest in all it has to offer. 
During these outings, which last between 1h30 and 
3 hours, the Captain provides live comments.

Commercial Port - Quai Georges Lombard - Brest
P. +33 (0)7 78 37 03 23
www.lebrestoa.com

July and August: Every day
April, May, June and September:
Every day except Mondays

Starting at €22 /adult.

Preferential rates at the Tourist Office. 
Starting at €20 for adults

Line 5 - Les îles Stop

THE GREEN LUNGS OF BREST - 
NATIONAL BOTANICAL 
CONSERVATORY
AN AMAZING GARDEN, A LUSH, EXOTIC OASIS... IN THE MIDDLE OF THE CITY!
IMMERSE YOURSELF IN NATURE WITH PLANTS FROM AROUND THE WORLD, AND BE READY 
TO BE SURPRISED BY THE RARE SPECIES FOUND IN THE TROPICAL GREENHOUSES.
 
Rampe du Stang-Alar – Brest
P. +33 (0)2 98 02 46 00`
www.cbnbrest.fr

The Garden
Every day: 9 am > 7 pm (8 pm during the summer and 6 
pm during the winter).

The greenhouses:
2 pm > 5.30 pm
From 20 April to 5 May
From 1 July to 31 August
From 19 October to 3 November

Free admission to the garden.
Guided tour of the greenhouses:
Adults €8 / reduced rate €5 / under 10 years 
old: Free admission
Self-guided tour of the greenhouses:

	            Adults €6 / reduced rate €4 /  
 	            under 10 years old: Free admission

FROM RUE DE SIAM TO RECOUVRANCE 
THE TOWN CENTRE
TAKE A WALK THROUGH BREST’S HISTORIC QUARTERS TO EXPERIENCE THE HEART OF THE 
CITY. TAKE A TOUR OF ITS ICONIC SPOTS: THE MUSÉE NATIONAL DE LA MARINE (NATIONAL 
MARINE MUSEUM) WITH ITS PROMONTORY ON THE BAY FROM THE CASTLE, AND THE MUSÉE 
DES BEAUX-ARTS (MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS), A TRUE CELEBRATION OF MARINE PAINTING.

1h30

2h

MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS
The Museum of Fine Arts takes you 
on a journey of art, from the marine 
paintings of the Pont-Aven School 
and the Nabis to the sculptures of 
Anna Quinquaud. An invitation to 
travel!

24 rue Traverse
P. +33 (0)2 98 00 87 96
ww.musee.brest.fr

All year round:
Tuesdays to Saturdays from 10 am 
to 12 pm and from 2 pm to 6 pm
Sundays from 2 pm to 6 pm
Closed on Mondays and  
in January

Full rate : €6
Reduced rate : €4

RIGHT NEXT TO IT:
1h30

AND ALSO:
THE IMPERIAL BARGE

The only ceremonial barge retained in 
France, on board of which Napoleon I 
made a grand entrance in the Port of 
Antwerp, stands majestically as the 
centrepiece of the Ateliers des 
Capucins.

Free admission

LE 70.8 - OCEAN MUSEUM

A museum dedicated to understanding 
sea excellence and the scientific and 
technological challenges around the 
oceans. Immerse yourself in this fasci-
nating world with a fully interactive tour.

www.70point8.com

Every day except Mondays outside of 
school holidays. Closed on  
25 December and 1 January.

Adults €9 / Young people €6 
/ Children €4

Preferential rates at the 
Tourist Office. Adults €5.50 
/ Children and young

	    people €4.

AND ALSO:
THE PLOUGASTEL PENINSULA

So close to Brest, yet so different with its hamlets, its small 
ports, its hiking trails in the middle of the moors... and the 
ever-present sea. Stop for a halt at the Musée de la Fraise 
et du patrimoine (Strawberry and Heritage Museum) for a 
gourmet stopover!

LES ATELIERS 
DES CAPUCINS - 
BOOSTING
WITH LIFE
FEEL THE SOUL OF THE NATIONAL MA-
RINE WORKSHOPS, WHICH LIVES ON IN 
THIS LIGHT-FLOODED PLACE. TODAY, IT IS 
A GIANT MELTING PLACE BUSTLING WITH 
CULTURE, MEET-UPS AND INNOVATIVE
IDEAS, AND THERE IS ALWAYS SOMETHING  
HAPPENING!

Rue de Pontaniou – Brest
www.capucinsbrest.com

Every day :
10 am > 12 am (1 am on Fridays, Saturdays 
and eves of bank holidays).

Line C – Capucins Stop
Line B – Jean-Moulin Stop

3h

EXCURSION AT THE HEART OF 
THE OCEANS - OCÉANOPOLIS
WITH EMPEROR PENGUINS, BLUESPOTTED RIBBONTAIL RAYS, BEWIT-
CHING JELLYFISH, ADORABLE OTTERS, ZEBRA SHARKS AND CLOWNFISH, 
YOU CAN VISIT OCEANS ALL OVER THE WORLD IN ONE DAY! BRITTANY’S 
LARGEST AQUARIUM WELCOMES YOU FOR AN UNFORGETTABLE TOUR 
TO SEE ITS 10,000 ANIMALS.

Port de plaisance du Moulin Blanc - Brest 
P. +33 (0)2 98 34 40 40
www.oceanopolis.com

Every day except Mondays
(outside of school holidays - all zones).
Closed on 25 December and 1 January.
Technical closure in January.

Adults €22.90 > €24.90*
Young people €17.50 > €20.50*
Children €14.60 > €16.60*
*from 8 July to 3 September

Preferential rates at the Tourist Office. 
Adults €20.50 / Children and young people €13.

FOR YOUR
EYES ONLY -
THE BAY
BREST AS YOU NEVER DARED TO IMAGINE: 
BREATHTAKING LANDSCAPES, OUTSTAN-
DING BIODIVERSITY AND THE CALL FROM 
THE SEA AS AN IRRESISTIBLE FEELING… 
TAKE A DEEP BREATH AND GET ON BOARD, 
TO GO ON A CRUISE WITH THE BRESTOA 
OR, EVEN MORE SPECIAL, WITH A  
HERITAGE BOAT DURING THE “ESCALES 
ESTIVALES” (SUMMER STOPOVERS).

A WORTH
SEEING SPOT :
THE PETIT
MINOU 
HEADLAND
IN FRONT OF YOU, THE LIGHTHOUSE ON ITS 
ROCKY HEADLAND ; ALL AROUND, THE BEACH 
AND THE HIKING TRAILS ; ON THE OTHER SIDE, 
CROZON PENINSULA ; AND, AWAY, THE OPEN SEA. 
A UNIQUE SITE WITH AN ATMOSPHERE OF WOR-
LD’S END, WHERE YOU CAN FEEL THE SEA AIR ON 
YOUR FACE AND THE FULL FORCE OF NATURE.



R. H
OCHE

R. DE KIEL

R. ANATOLE FRANCE

R. J
EA

N JA
URÈS

R. DU VALY HIR

BD GAMBETTA

ROUTE DU VIEUX SAINT MARC

R. B
RUA

T

R. RICHELIEU

R. ARMOR

BD M
ONTAIGNE

R. M
ASSILL

ON

R. POULLIC AL LORR. POULLIC AL LOR

RTE DE KERVALLON

R. TRAVERSE

R. TRAVERSE

R. AM. TROUDE

R. V
OLTA

IRE

BD JEAN MOULIN

R. LEVOT

NI SSI
A

M
E

D. R

R. DE DENVER

AV. M
AL FOCH

R. AM. NICOL

E
DSE

U
G

SEL
UJ.R

R. DU BOUGUEN

R. DE GUILERS

R. NAVARIN

R. BARBÈS

R. ALBERT LOUPPE

R. BÉRANGER

R. PAUL BERT

R. JULES LESVEN

R. ALSACE LORRAINE

R. DUPUY DE LOME

R. DUPUY DE LOME

R. MARCEAU

R. D
URET

R. E
MILE

 ZO
LA

FFITS
U

D. R

R. DE L'YSER

R. D
E S

IAM

R. D
E S

IAM

R. BAILLY

R.
 D

E 
GL

AS
GO

W

M
ULB

N
OÉL

DB

RPE DES CAPUCINS

R. BUGEAUD

QU
AI

 D
E 

L'E
ST

QU
AI

 D
E 

L'
ES

T

R. C
HAR

LE
S B

ER
TH

EL
OT

R. PIERRE LOTI

R.
 A

UG
US

TE
 K

ER
VE

RN

R. DANTON

R. L
OUIS 

PA
ST

EU
R

R. GAL GOURAUD

R. D'AIGUILLON

R. D'AIGUILLON

R. DE L'ELORN

R. B
OILE

AU

R. KERFAUTRAS

R. JEAN MACÉ

R. KÉRIVIN

R. JULES FERRY

R. AMPÈRE

R. D
UPE

RRÉ

R.
 D

E L
A 

RÉ
PU

BL
IQ

UE

R. DE GASTÉ

R.
YV

ES
 CO

LL
ETR. F

AU
TR

AS

R. VICTOR HUGO

R. ARMORIQUE

CE
T

N
A

D
EL

XI
LÉ

F.
R

R. DU DUC D'AUMALE

R. LANRÉDEC

R. LANRÉDEC
R. DE KERGOAT

R. D
E PORTZMOGUER

BD CDT RENÉ M
OUCHOTTE

R.
 C

ON
SE

IL

R. TOUROT

R. TURENNE

R. A
M. L

INOIS

R. PIERRE RIQUET

R. JURIEN DE LA GRAVIÈRE

QUAI CDT MALBERT

R. ALBERT THOMAS

R.
 D

ES
 A

RC
HI

VE
S

R. DE ROYAN

R. CAMILLE PELLETAN

R.
 H

EN
RI

 B
ILL

AN
T

R.
 A

M. C
OU

RB
ET

R.
 D

OC
. R

OU
X

R. JEAN M
ERM

OZ

R. D
E M

ES
SIDOU

SEN DU MERLE BLANC

R. DU CARPON

AV
. D

E 
LA

 L
IB

ÉR
AT

IO
N

R. LAËNNEC

BD DE LA MARINE

R. D
E K

ER
GRAC

'H

R. BRANLY

R.
 F

RÉ
GA

TE
 L

AP
LA

CE

R. DE VEN.DÉE

AV. VICTOR LE GORGEU

R.
 D

E 
KE

RA
NG

OF
F

R. NEUVE

R. DE LORIENT

AK
US

OK
OY

E
D.

R

R. MALAKOFF

AV
. D

E 
KE

RB
ON

NE

R.
 G

UI
LH

EM

R. ALDERIC LECOMTE

O
NIRÉFL

OS.R

R. P
UEB

LA

R. SAINT MARC

R. VIALA

R. D
E P

ARIS

ROUTE DE QUIMPER

REIV
U

C.
G.R

R. LOUIS PIDOUX

R. RICHER

R. LAMENNAIS

R.
 L

FR
AN

ÇO
IS

 R
IV

IÈ
RE

R. HEGEL

R.
 M

ES
NY

R. LARS

R. J
OSE

PH
 CO

NRAD

A
DR

OB.R

R. ARAGO

R. FARADAY

R. PA
UL D

OUMER

R. DU MERLE BLANC

R. D
URUY

R. C
DT TIS

SOT

R. 
LA

NNOUR
ON

R. 
DE L

’OBS
ER

VA
TO

IRE

R.
 M

AL
 C

LA
UZ

EL

R. LAZARE CARNOT

R. MAGENTA

R. INKERM
AN

R. MARENGO

R. DE LILLE

R.
VE

RG
NI

AU
D

R. CAMILLE DESMOULINS

R. KERAVEL

R. CHOQUET DE LINDU

R. VÉDRINES

BD IS
IDORE M

ARFIL
LE

R. GASTON RAMON

R. DE LANVÉOC

R.
 F

RA
NC

IS
 G

AR
NI

ER

R. KERUSCUN

R. DOC. KERRIEN

R.
 B

UF
FO

NR. DE LA DIGUE

R. FOY

R. DU TRÉGOR

R. KEREBEZON

R. FRÉMINVILLE

R. ERNEST RENAN

R. G
AL B

ORGNIS DESBORDES

R. SULLY PRUD'HOMME

QUAI DE LA DOUANE

R. BOSSUET

N
O

D
N

AR.R

RPE D'ACCÈS 

AU PORT

R. DU CAP NORD

R. DUPLEIX

R. GAL GALLIÉNI

R. TOURVILLE

R. GUILBAUD

R. KERJEAN VRAS

R. CURIE

R. LATOUCHE TRÉVILLE

R. ALICE COUDOL

R.
 C

OS
M

AO
 P

RÉ
TO

T

LE GORGEU

R.
 JE

AN
V

R. DANIÈLE CASANOVA

R. DE LA MARNE

R. CHARLES PÉGUY R.
 R

OB
ER

T 
DO

IS
NE

AU

R. DU REM
PART

R. VICTOR ROSSEL

R.
 G

EO
RG

ES
 L

EY
GU

ES

R. P
IER

RE P
UGET

R. COAT AR GUEVEN

R. PAUL VALÉRY

R.VILLARET DE JOYEUSE

R. EDOUARD CORBIÈRE

R. FRANÇOIS ECHARDOU

R.
 N

OM
IN

OÉ

R. FRÉGATE LA BOUSSOLE

R.
 F

ON
CK

R.
 B

RA
ND

A

R. M
AL JOFFRE

R. POULLAOUEC

QUAI ERIC TABARLY

R.
 A

LE
XI

S 
LE

 M
OI

GN
E

R. ERNEST HEMINGWAY

R.
 D

'AB
OV

ILL
E

R. CRONSTADT

R. DOC. CHARCOT SR
OCREV

U
D.R

R. L. LAGRANGE

REITAR
AB

L
A

G.R

R. COLBERT

R. JACQUARD

D
N

AR
TR

EB
NI

L
CS

E
U

G
U

D.
R

R. DUMONT D'URVILLE

R. MICHEL ANGE

R.
 R

AB
EL

AI
S

R. DU SÉNATEUR PICHON

R. JEAN LE GALL

R.
 B

OR
IS

VI
AN

R. DE LA SOURCE

R. DE KERABÉCAM

R. DE L'HARTELOIRE

R. DE PORTZMOGUER

Av. Franklin Roosevelt

R. CHARLES LE MOULT

R. DE ROSCANVEL

R. FERNAND FOUREAU

R. B
AYA

RD

PL. SANÉ

QUAI ARMAND CONSIDÉRÉ

R. VASCO DE GAM
A

R.
 N

UN
GE

SS
ER

R. EMILE SOUVESTRE

R. DUGUAY TROUIN

QU
AI

 D
ES

 M
IN

ÉR
AL

IE
RS

LI
ATR

OP
ÉR

D
N

A.R

R.
 E

M
ILE

 C
OM

BE
S

R. DU 18 JUIN 1940

R. DE ROUBAIX

R. NEPTUNE

R. JOSEPH KESSEL

U
OIR

OREK
E

D. R

R. J
.B. B

OUSS
INGAU

LT

R. CORENTIN CARRÉ

R. DE CORNOUAILLE

R.
 D

U 
HA

VR
E

R. D'ARSONVAL

R. LOUIS        BLANC

L
A

CS
AP.R

R. DUCOUÉDIC

R. BOUILLON

R. GAL CHANGARNIER

R. BLÉRIOT

Av. Georges Clemenceau

R. VICTOR PENGAM

R. DE NANTES

ES
U

ORÉP
AL. R

R. BOUGAINVILLE

AV. AM. RÉVEILLERE

R.
 J

AC
QU

ES
 B

RE
L

R. SULLY

R. JEAN BART

VE
N.

 K
ÉR

IV
IN

CIT. SUFFREN

R. DU CAP HORN

R. COSMAO DUMANOIR

R. ALGESIRAS

R. D
U STIF

FE
LLO

U

R. IBSEN

R. GAL ARCHINARD

R. CDT MALBERT

R. K
ER

ÉO
N

R. DE LA        DEUXIÈME D.B.

R. LOUCHEUR

AV
. D

U 
PO

LY
GO

NE

R. CDT LUCAS

R. VOLNEY

R. EMILE GOUDE

R. DE DUNKERQUE

R. AM
. GUÉPRATTE

R. DE LYON

R. CHATEAUBRIAND

R. PRINCE DE JOINVILLE

ERÈI
D

N
AR

G
AL

E
D.R

R. MALHERBE

R. C
DT M

AIL
LO

UX

R.
 G

EO
RG

ES
 M

AN
DE

L

R. RACINE

R. LIEUTENANT DE
VAISSEAU PARIS

AL
L. 

DE
 K

ÉR
IN

OU

R. GAL M
ARCHAND

R. DE LA SARTHE

R. BOSQUET

R. DES ONZE MARTYRS

R. CARBONIÈRES
R. DE BASSAM

R.
 D

E 
PE

NT
HI

ÈV
RE

R.
 P

RO
FE

SS
EU

R 
   

   
   

LA
NG

EV
IN

R. JEAN LÉOQUET

R. DE KERROS

R. HENRI POINCARÉ

R.
 D

ON
AT

EL
LO

CIT. JEAN ASSOLANT

R. ANATOLE LE BRAZ

R. JOSEPH OULHEN

R. DE NARVIK
R. FRÉZIER

R.
 C

DT
 P

AU
L

VI
BE

RT

R.
 D

'AV
RA

NC
HE

S

R.
 D

U 
M

AL

VALÉE
R. CALMETTE GUÉRIN

R.
 A

LA
IN

 L
E 

GR
AN

D

R. CLEMENT 

MAROT
R. CÉLESTIN 

FREINET

R.
 G

UT
EN

BE
RG

R. J
ULE

S VA
LL

ES

R.
 L

OU
IS

 L
E 

GU
EN

R. ALFRED DE MUSSET

R. DU FORESTOU

XIRB
EL

HPES
OJ.R R.

 J
EA

N
TE

UR
RO

C

XIRB
EL

HPES
OJ.R

R. JEANNE D’ARC

R. SANTOS DUMONT

R. BEAUMANOIR

CI
T.

 M
ON

TG
OL

FI
ER

R. C
ORNEIL

LE

R. DU TÉLÉGRAPHE

B
OC

AJ
X

A
M.R

R. DE KERVEGUEN

R. D'ALEMBERT

R.
 M

GR
 G

RA
VE

RA
N

R. SURCOUF

S
A

C
UL

TREBL
A.R

R. VICTOR FENOUX

R.
 A

UG
US

TE
 B

ER
GO

T

R. CAMILLE FLAMMARION

R. DES COLONIES

R. DES FÉDÉRÉS

R.
 D

E 
QU

ÉL
IV

ER
ZA

N

R. M
ASSÉN

A

R. 
RÉ

MY C
OPP

IN

R. BECQUEREL

R. D
E L

A T

R. SANÉ

R. BRIZEUX

R. J
ULIE

N KER
VE

LL
A

R. LOUIS BLANQUI

PL
. K

ER
US

CU
N

R.
 P

AU
L 

FO
RT

R. V
ICTO

R SEG
ALE

N

R. DE LA RÉUNION

RPE DU MOULIN GRIVART

PL
. D

E 
M

ET
Z

R. ERNEST PSICHARI

R. PIRANDELLO

R.
 A

LA
IN

 F
ER

GE
NT

R. DU CAP DE BONNE ESPÉRANCE

R. JOACHIM 

DU BELLAY

R. PELLETIER D'OISY

R. DOC. LE NOBLE

R. BLAVEAU

R.
 A

M
. J

AU
RE

GU
IB

ER
Y

R.
 P

IE
RR

E 
DE

 D
RE

UX

R. AM. LE QUERRE

ROUTE
 DE L

A C
ORNICHE

R.
 D

EN
IS

 P
AP

IN

SQ. DE SWANSEA

R. ROCHAM
BEAU

R. G
UY D

E M
AUPA

SSANT

R. HENRY DE MONFREID

R. 
LA

MORIC
IÈR

E

R. ALAIN 

FOURNIER

R. DE KERSAINT

R. G
EO

RGE S
AN

D

AL
L.

 D
E 

KE
R 

CE
RF

R. MOUCHEZ

R. DE 

CHERBOURG

RP
E 

DU
 M

ER
LE

 B
LA

NC

R. LAMARTINE

R. BERNARD PALISSY

R. ROSILY MESROS

RPE DU FOUR À CHAUX

VEN. EUGÈNE BELEGUIC

R. ALFRED JARRY

R.
 D

E 
CA

EN

R.
 B

EA
UM

AR
CH

AI
S

R. G
UY R

OPA
RTZ

R. CAFFARELLI

R. AUGUSTIN 

MORVAN

R. JEAN EFFEL

R. CAMILLE VALLAUX

R.
 M

AS
SE

NE
T

R. PORSTREIN

R. BENJAMIN 

DELESSERT

R. RENÉ CAILLÉ

R. FRANÇOIS 

MAURIAC

R. M. DONNART

PL. MAURICE GILLET

R. ANDRÉ MAUROIS

R. DU GAL 

CHANZY

R. KERGUELEN

R.
 A

RM
AN

D 
RO

US
SE

AU

R. D
U 

BOIS D'AMOUR

EBRE
H

DI
AF

L
A

G.R

R. A. DODDS

R. FRÉGATE LA BELLE POULE

R. B
ER

NAR
D SC

HEID
HAU

ER

R. ROSTIVIEC

R. CHANOINE GUERMEUR

R. CAP. 
LELIÈVRE

R.
 D

U 
PE

TIT
 

MOU
LIN

R. AMERIGO VESPUCCI

R. RUDYARD KIPLING

R. BIGOT 

DE MOROGUES

R. DES MARCHES

R. CHRISTOPHE COLOM
B

R. DUPLESSIS DE GRENEDAN

R. JEAN 
DE LA FONTAINE

R. GAL LAPERRINE

R. D
U PORTZIC

R. D
U GOULET

R.
 D

U 
GA

L 
MAR

GU
ER

IT
TE

R.
 D

U 
PO

UL
M

IC

R.
 J

EA
N 

JU
LI

EN

R. D
E LA

 RADE

R. A
NDRÉ M

AG
INOT

R.
 B

EN
VE

NU
TO

 C
EL

LIN
I

R. D
U DEU

XIÈ
ME R

.I.C
.

R.
 D

ES
 B

AQ
UE

TI
ER

S

R. JEAN FOUCHER

R.
 E

UG
ÈN

E 
PO

TT
IE

R

PL. DE LATTRE 

DE TASSIGNY

R. YVES BIGNON

R. ORADOUR 
SUR GLANE

R.
 B

EL
A 

BA
RT

OK

R. P
AU

L C
LA

UDEL

AV. VICTOR LE GORGEU

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BER

TÉ

PL. DE 
STRASBOURG

PL. 
ALBERT 1ER

R. D
U CHÂT

EA
U

R. D
UQUES

NE

R. PIERRE BROSSOLETTE

R. S
ÉB

ASTO
POL

R. COLBERT

R. DE LYON

R. D
U CHÂT

EA
U

R. DE LA PORTE

R. D
uq

ue
sn

e

RPE DES CAPUCINS

R. JE
AN JA

URÈS

R. Y
VE

S COLL
ET

R.
 P

IE
RR

E 
SÉ

M
AR

D

R. 
PIE

RR
E S

ÉM
AR

D

Y
ML

AV
E

D.R

R. MONGE

R. DE LYON

NIL
U

O
M

N
AEJ

DB
R. DE M

ADAGASCAR

R. D'AIGUILLON

R. JEAN MACÉ

BD CDT RENÉ M
OUCHOTTE

R. DU CARPON

R. AM. NIELLY

R. 
AM

. L
INOIS

R.
 P

AU
L 

M
AS

SO
N

R.
D

E
L'A

N
SE

SA
U

PI
N

R. MAL PELISSIER

R.G
A

L

R. MA RCEL SEMBAT

PL. 
SANQUER

PL. DU 
19E R.I.

PL. 
GUÉRIN

Av. Salau
n Penquer

PL. GAL 
LECLERC

PL. WILSON

PL. GAL 
DE GAULLE

PL. VAUBAN

PL. FAUTRAS

SQUARE MARC 
SANGNIER

Av. Geo rges Clem
enceau

R. JEAN MACÉ

R. J
ule

s M
ich

ele
t

R. CAFFIÉRI

R. DE L'EGLISE

R. MONGE

R. D
E NORMANDIE

R. SAINT MARC

R. P
ARMEN

TIE
R

Le Guelmeur

PORT MILITAIRE

MARINA 
DU CHÂTEAU

PORT DE COMMERCEBASE NAVALE

RAS

R. VICTOR PENGR. Y
VE

S COLL

R.
 F

RÉ
GA

TE
 L

AP
L

AT
E 

LA
PL

A
A

TE
 L

AP
LA

TE
 L

AP
L

CE

R. PAPAP UL VALÉVALÉV RY

R.
 A

LE
XI

S 
LE

 M
OI

GN
E

R.
 A

LE
XI

S 
LE

 M
OI

GN
E

CIMETIÈRE SAINT MARTIN

CIMETIÈRE 
DE RECOUVRANCE

CIMETIÈRE KERFAUTRAS

P

P

P

P P

P+R

R. VAUBAN

LA
 P

EN
FE

LDR.
 D

E 
PO

NT
AN

IO
U

PONT R. SCHUMAN

R. DE TOULON

PONT DU FORESTOU

R. PIERRE OZANNE

PORTE
TOURVILLE

PORTE DE LA 
GRANDE RIVIÈRE

NATIONAL 4 km

CONSERVATOIRE
BOTANIQUE

PONT DE L’HARTELOIRE

PORTE 
CAFARELLI

R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N

ST LOUIS

LE BOUGUEN

KERGOAT
LANRÉDEC

BELLEVUE

KERBERNIER

MOULIN À POUDRE

KERINOU

KERFAUTRAS

KERIGONAN JAURÈS

OCTROI

ST MARTIN

POULLIC AL LOR

ST MICHEL

L'HARTELOIRE

Cours Dajot

SIAM

RECOUVRANCE

PRAT LÉDAN

KERANGOFF

KERBONNE

PONTANIOU

LE LANDAIS

QUÉLIVERZAN

LA CAVALE BLANCHE

QUATRE MOULINS

LE GUELMEUR

A B C D E

1

2

3

4

150 m

PORT ET PLAGE

DU MOULIN BLANC 5 km

OCÉANOPOLIS 5 km

P

PP

P

P

PHARE D
U M

IN
OU 10 km

PLAGE SAIN
TE ANNE 7 km

Le Parc 
à Chaînes

HÔPITAL 
DES ARMÉES HÔPITAL 

MORVAN

Salle de spectacles 
Brest Arena

Station
Polygone

Station
Dupuy de Lôme Station

Les Capucins

Station
Mac Orlan

Station
Recouvrance

Station
Château

Station
Siam

Station
Liberté

Station
Jean-Jaurès

Station
Saint-Martin

Station
Octroi

Station
Pilier Rouge

Station
Place de Strasbourg

Piscine
de Recouvrance

Salle de spectacles
Mac Orlan

Salle de spectacles 
La Carène

Police

Halles 
St Louis

Poste

Cinéma 
Multiplexe

Bibus

UBO
Faculté 

des Lettres

Piscine Foch

UBO
(Universités)

Faculté 
de medecine

Halles 
St Martin

Hôtel de la 
métropole

C.C.Espace 
Jaurès

Cinéma 
Le Celtic

C. C. Coat
ar Gueven

Hôtel
de Ville

Salle de spectacles
Le Quartz

CAF

Téléphérique

Gare SNCF
Gare routière

Gare Maritime

    Bateaux 
du patrimoine

Cinéma
Les Studios

Maison de
la Fontaine
(expositions)

Centre d’Art Contemporain 
Passerelle

Abri 
Sadi Carnot

Musée de la
Tour Tanguy

Musée
des Beaux Arts

Monument 
américain

Rue ST-Malo

Rives 
de Penfeld

Pont de Recouvrance

Place de 
la Liberté

Église 
ST LouisAteliers 

des Capucins
Canot de l’Empereur

70.8 

Promenade des 
records

Château 
et Musée national 

de la marine

Digue 
La Pérouse

Jardin 
des Explorateurs Jardin 

de l’Académie 
de Marine

Sous-Préfecture

Auditorium CNM

Le Coemedia

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de Place de Place de Place de Place de Place de Place de Place de 

SITES ET ÉQUIPEMENTS TOURISTIQUES

  

  

Site et lieu d’intérêt

TRANSPORTS
(Transports - Transporte - Transportes)

STATIONNEMENTS
(Parkings - Parken - Estacionamento)

Téléphérique

Tramway

 Gare SNCF

 Gare routière

 Gare maritime

   Équipement

P

P Parking gratuit (Free parking -
Kostenloses Parken - Estacionamento gratis)

P

Parking payant (Paid parking -
gebührenplichtiges Parken - Estacionamento de peaje)

P+R
  

Parking payant couvert (Covered paid parking -
Ùberdachtes gebührenplichtiges Parken - parking cubierto de pago)

Parking camping-car (Camper van parking -
Wohnmobiles Parken - Estacionamento para autocaravanas)

  Équipement sportif

  Zone soumise à un contrôle d’accès 

  Zone militaire non accessible

   Parcours touristique (durée 3h - distance 8 km)

Musée
(Museum – Museum - Museo)

Jardin
(Garden - Garten - Jardín)

(Fitting - Infrastruktur - Equipo)

(Sporting equipment - Sporteinrichtungen - Equipe de deporte)

(Best places - Beste Orte und
Gesichtspunkte - Mejores lugares)

(Ferry terminal - Hafenbahnhof - Estación del puerto)

(Zone with an access control - Zone mit Zugangskontrolle -
Área sujeta a control de acceso)

(Military zone -  Militärische Zone - Zona militar)

Walking tour (3 hours – 8 kilometers) - Touristen Bummel
(3 Stunde – 8 Kilometer) - Paséo turistico (3 horas – 8 kilómetros))

Monument
(Monument - Denkmal - Monumento)

(Sightseings - Sehenswürdigkeiten - Sitios e instalaciones turisticas)

(Cable car - Seilbahn - Teleférico)

(Tram)

(Train station - Bahnhof - Estación de tren)

(Bus Station - Busbahnhof - Estación de autobuses)

Parking Relais Tramway (Tram parking -
Tram Parken - Aparcamiento de relé de tranvía)

GR34 - Sentier de grande randonnée 
(Hiking trail - Wanderweg - Ruta de senderismo)

P

Point de vue
(Panoramic view - Aussichtspunkt - Punto de vista)

Port (Port - Haffen - Puerto)

Plage (Beach - Strand - Playa)

Activités nautiques (Nautical activities -
Wassersportaktivität - Actividades nauticas)

Desmoulins C. ……………C1
Deuxième DB ………………C2
Dix Neuf ième R.I …… D3
Doisneau ………………………C1
Donnart…………………………C1
Douane (Quai de la ) …C4
Doumer Paul ………………C1
Duguesclin …………………C2
Dupleix …………………………C2
Dupuy de Lôme …………A2
Duquesne ……………………C2

E
Eglise ……………………………B3
Elorn…………………………… D3

F
Fautras …………………………C2
Ferry Jules ………………… D1
Foch (Av. Maréchal) C1-C2
Forestou ………………………E2
Fournier Alain ……………C3
France Anatole ……………A3
Frégate La Belle Poule C3
Frézier……………………………C2

G
Galliéni (Général) ………A2
Gambetta (Bd) ………… D3
Glasgow ………………………C2
Gouesnou (Route de)…E1
Gravière (Jurien de la) D3
Guérin (Place)…………… D1
Guesde Jules …………… D2

H-I-J
Hemingway Ernest … D3
Hugo Victor ……………… D2
Inkerman………………………E1
Jaurès Jean……… C2-D2-D1
Juin Alphonse (Square)C3

K
Kennedy (Jardin) …………C3
Kérabécam …………………C2
Kerfautras ………………… D1
Kergoat …………………………B1
Kérivin ……………………… D2
Kervern (Auguste) ………C1
Kiel (Avenue de) ……… D3

Index des rues
A
Aiguillon ………………………C3
Albert 1er (Place) …………C1
Algésiras ………………………C2
Archives ………………………A1
Armorique ……………………B3
Aumale (Duc d’)……………B1

B
Bart Jean ………………………B3
Berthelot (Charles) … D1
Blum (Léon) …………………C1
Bouguen ………………………B1
Boussingault J-B …………C3
Branda ………………… C2-D2
Brossolette …………………C3
Bruat…………………………… D1
Bugeaud …………………… D1

C
Capucins (Rampe) ………B2
Carbonières …………………C2
Carpon …………………………B2
Château…………………………C3
Choquet de lindu …… D2
Clémenceau Georges (Av.)
C2-C3
Colbert ………………… C2-C3
Collet Yves ………………… D2
Corniche (Route 
de la)………………… A4-B3-B4
Courbet (Amiral) ……… D2

D
Dajot (cours) ………………C3
Danton ………………… D1-D2
Denver …………………………C3

L
Lamotte Piquet …………C1
Langevin (Prof.)……………B1
Lanrédec ……………… B1-C1
Le Bris Jean-Marie ………C3
Lecomte Aldéric …………C4
Le Dantec Félix…… C1-C2
Le Gorgeu Victor (Av.) B1
Levot…………………………… D2
L’Harteloire …………………C2
Liberté (PIace) ……………C2
Linois (Amiral) ……………C3
Loti Pierre ……………………B3
Louppe Albert ………… D1
Lyon ………………………………C2

M
Macé Jean ……………………C3
Madagascar ……………… D3
Maissin ………………… B2-B3
Malbert (Quai) ……………C4
Massillon…………………… D1
Masson Paul……………… D1

Merle Blanc ……………… D3
Michelet Jules ……………C2
Monge……………………………C3
Montaigne (Bd)………… D1
Morvan Augustin ………C2
Mouchotte 
(Commandant) …… A2-A3
Moulin à poudre …………C1
Moulin Jean (Bd)B2-C2-C3
Musset Alfred de……… D2
Marine (Bd de la)… B3-C3

N
Navarin ……………………… D1
Neuve ……………………………B3
Neptune ………………………C3
Nicol (amiral) ………………A4
Nielly (amiral)……… C3-D3
Normandie …………………A1

O-P
Observatoire ………………C2
Onze Martyrs ………………C2

Paris ………………………………E1
Parmentier …………………C3
Pasteur ………………… C2-C3
Pichon (Sénateur) …… D3
Pointe (de la) ………………B3
Pontaniou …………… B2-B3
Porte (de la) …………………B3
Portzmoguer ………………C2
Poullic Al Lor …………… D3
Puebla……………………………E1

Q-R
Quimper (Route de)……E1
République ……………… D2
Richelieu …………………… D2
Roosevelt Franklin 
(Av.)…………………………………C3

S
Saint-Exupéry……… B2-C2
Saint-Louis (Halles) ……C2
Saint-Malo ……………………B2
Saint-Marc ………………… D1
Saint-Saëns …………………C2
Sangnier Marc (Square) C3

Salaün Penquer (Av.) …C3
Sébastopol ……………… D1
Sémard Pierre ………… D2
Siam ………………………………C3
Strasbourg (Place de)…E1

T
Tabarly (Quai) ………………C4
Télégraphe………………… D1
Toulon……………………………B3
Tourville ……………… B2-C2
Traverse…………………………C3
Troude (Amiral) ………… D3 
Turenne……………………… D1

U-V-W-Z
Valmy ………………………… D1
Vauban …………………………B3
Vendée …………………………A1
Vercors …………………………E1
Vieux St Marc 
(Route du) ………………… D3
Voltaire …………………………C3
Zola Émile ……………………C3

 MAP - MAPA - STADTPLAN
 2024

PLAN
 TOURISTIQUE DE

BREST
PLAN

 TOURISTIQUE DE

BREST BREST
PLAN

 TOURISTIQUE DE

BREST

Le Château

Le Guelmeur

PORT MILITAIRE

MARINA 
DU CHÂTEAU

PORT DE COMMERCEBASE NAVALE

CIMETIÈRE SAINT MARTIN

CIMETIÈRE 
DE RECOUVRANCE

CIMETIÈRE KERFAUTRAS

P

P

P

P P

Le Parc 
à Chaînes

HÔPITAL 
DES ARMÉES HÔPITAL 

MORVAN

P+R

Salle de spectacles 
Brest Arena

Station
Polygone

Station
Dupuy de Lôme Station

Les Capucins

Station
Mac Orlan

Station
Recouvrance

Station
Château

Station
Siam

Station
Liberté

Station
Jean-Jaurès

Station
Saint-Martin

Station
Octroi

Station
Pilier Rouge

Station
Place de Strasbourg

Piscine
de Recouvrance

Salle de spectacles
Mac Orlan

Salle de spectacles 
La Carène

P

Halles 
St Louis

Poste

Cinéma 
Multiplexe

Bibus

UBO
Faculté 

des Lettres

Piscine Foch

UBO
(Universités)

Faculté 
de medecine

Halles 
St Martin

Hôtel de la 
métropole

C.C.Espace 
Jaurès

Cinéma 
Le Celtic

C. C. Coat
ar Gueven

Hôtel
de Ville

Salle de spectacles
Le Quartz

CAF

Téléphérique

Gare SNCF
Gare routière

Gare Maritime

    Bateaux 
du patrimoine

R. H
OCHE

R. DE KIEL

R. ANATOLE FRANCE

R. JE
AN JA

URÈS

R. DU VALY HIR

BD GAMBETTA

ROUTE DU VIEUX SAINT MARC

R. B
RUAT

R. RICH
ELIEU

R. ARMOR

BD M
ONTAIGNE

R. M
ASSILLON

R. POULLIC AL LORR. POULLIC AL LOR

RTE DE KERVALLON

R. TRAVERSE

R. TRAVERSE

R. AM. TROUDE

R. V
OLTA

IRE

BD JEAN MOULIN

R. LEVO
T

NI SSI
A

M
E

D. R

R. DE DENVER

AV. M
A

L FO
CH

R. AM. NICOL

E
DSE

U
G

SEL
UJ.R

R. DU BOUGUEN

R. D
E GUILERS

R.VAU
BA

N

AVARIN

R. BARBÈS

R. ALBERT LOUPPE

R. BÉRANGER

R. PAU
L BERT

R. JULES LESVEN

R. ALSACE LORRAINE

R. DUPUY DE LOME

R. DUPUY DE LOME

R. MARCEAU

R. D
URET

R. E
MILE ZOLA

FFITS
U

D. R

R. DE L'YSER

R. D
E SIAM

R. D
E SIAM

R. BAILLY

R.
 D

E 
G

LA
SG

O
W

M
ULB

N
OÉL

DB

RPE DES CAPUCINS

R. BUGEAUD

Q
UA

I D
E 

L'E
ST

Q
U

A
I D

E 
L'E

ST

R. C
HARLES BERTHELO

T

R. PIERRE LOTI

R.
 A

U
G

U
ST

E 
KE

RV
ER

N

R. DANTON

R. LO
UIS PASTEUR

LA
 P

EN
FE

LD

R. GAL GOURAUD

R. D'AIGUILLON

R. D'AIGUILLON

R. DE L'ELORN

R. B
OILEAU

R. KERFAUTRAS

R. JEAN MACÉ

R. KÉRIVIN

R. JULES FERRY

R. AMPÈRE

R. D
UPERRÉ

R. D
E L

A RÉP
UBLIQ

UE

R. DE GASTÉ

R. Y
VES COLL

ETR. FA
UTRAS

R. VICTOR HUGO

R. ARMORIQUE

CE
T

N
A

D
EL

XI
LÉ

F.
R

R. DU DUC D'AUMALE

R. LANRÉDEC

R. LANRÉDEC
R. DE KERGOAT

R. D
E PORTZMOGUER

BD
 CDT REN

É M
O

UCHO
TTE

R.
 C

O
NSE

IL

R. TOUROT

R. TURENNE

R. A
M. L

IN
OIS

R. PIERRE RIQUET

R. JURIEN DE LA GRAVIÈRE

QUAI CDT M
ALBERT

R. ALBERT THOMAS

R.
 D

ES
 A

RC
HIV

ES

R.
 D

E 
PO

N
TA

N
IO

U

R. DE ROYAN

R. CAMILLE PELLETAN

R.
 H

EN
RI

 B
IL

LA
NT

R.
 A

M
. C

OURB
ET

R.
 D

O
C.

 R
O

U
X

R. JEA
N

 M
ERM

O
Z

R. D
E M

ESSIDOU

SEN DU MERLE BLANC

R. DU CARPON

AV
. D

E 
LA

 L
IB

ÉR
AT

IO
N

R. LAËNNEC

BD DE LA MARINE

R. D
E KERGRAC'H

R. BRANLY

R.
 F

RÉ
G

AT
E 

LA
PL

AC
E

R. DE VEN.DÉE

AV. VICTOR LE GORGEU

R.
 D

E 
KE

RA
NG

O
FF

R. DE LORIENT

AK
US

OK
OY

E
D.

R

R. MALAKOFF

AV
. D

E 
KE

RB
O

N
N

E

R.
 G

UILH
EM

R. ALDERIC LECOM
TE

O
NIRÉFL

OS.R

R. PUEBLA

R. SAINT MARC

R. VIALA

R. D
E PARIS

ROUTE DE QUIMPER

REIV
UC.

G.R

R. LOUIS PIDOUX

R. RICHER

R. LAMENNAIS

R.
 L

FR
AN

ÇO
IS

 R
IV

IÈ
RE

R. HEGEL

R.
 M

ES
N

Y

R. LA
RS

R. JO
SEPH CONRAD

A
DR

OB.R

R. ARAGO

R. FARAD
AY

R. PAUL DOUMER

R. DU MERLE BLANC

R. D
URUY

R. C
DT TISSOT

R. L
ANNOURON

R. D
E L’O

BSERVATOIRE

R.
 M

A
L 

CL
AU

ZE
L

R. LAZARE CARNOT

R. MAGENTA

R. INKERM
AN

R. M
ARENGO

R. DE LILLE

R.
VE

RG
NIA

UD

R. CAMILLE DESMOULINS

R. KERAVEL

R. CHOQUET DE LINDU

R. VÉDRINES

BD IS
ID

ORE M
ARFILLE

R. GASTON RAMON

R. DE LANVÉOC

R.
 F

RA
NCI

S 
GAR

NIE
R

R. KERU
SCU

N

R. DOC. KERRIEN

R.
 B

U
FF

O
N

R. DE LA DIGUE

R. FOY

R. DU TRÉGOR

R. KEREBEZON

R. FRÉMINVILLE

R. ERNEST RENAN

R. G
AL BORGNIS DESBORDES

R. SULLY PRUD'HOMME

QUAI DE LA DOUANE

R. BOSSUET

N
O

D
N

AR.R

RPE D'ACCÈS 

AU PORT

R. DU CAP NORD

R. DUPLEIX

R. GAL GALLIÉNI

R. TOURVILLE

R. GUILBAUD

R. KERJEAN VRAS

R. CURIE

R. LATOUCHE TRÉVILLE

R. ALICE CO
U

D
O

L

R.
 C

OSM
AO

 P
RÉ

TO
T

LE GORGEU

R.
 JE

AN
V

R. DANIÈLE CASANOVA

R. DE LA MARNE

R. CHARLES PÉGUY R.
 R

O
BE

RT
 D

O
IS

NE
AU

R. D
U

 REM
PA

RT

R. VICTOR ROSSEL

R.
 G

EO
RG

ES
 L

EY
G

U
ES

R. P
IERRE PUGET

R. COAT AR GUEVEN

R. PAUL VALÉRY

R.VILLA
RET D

E JO
YEU

SE

R. EDOUARD CORBIÈRE

R. FRAN
ÇO

IS ECH
ARD

O
U

R.
 N

O
M

IN
O

É

R. FRÉGATE LA BOUSSOLE

R.
 F

O
N

CK

R.
 B

RA
ND

A

R. M
AL JO

FFRE

R. PO
U

LLAO
U

EC

QUAI ERIC TABARLY

R.
 A

LE
XI

S 
LE

 M
O

IG
N

E

R. ERNEST HEMINGWAY

R.
 D

'A
BO

VI
LL

E

R. CRO
N

STA
D

T

R. DOC. CHARCOT SR
OCREV

U
D.R

R. L. LAGRANGE

REITAR
AB

L
A

G.R

R. CO
LBERT

R. JACQUARD

D
N

AR
TR

EB
NI

LC
SE

U
G

U
D.

R

R. DUMONT D'URVILLE

R. MICHEL ANGE

R.
 R

A
BE

LA
IS

R. DU SÉNATEUR PICHON

R. JEAN
 LE G

ALL

R.
 B

O
RI

S
VI

A
N

R. DE LA SOURCE

R. DE KERABÉCAM

R. DE L'HARTELOIRE

R. DE PORTZMOGUER

Av. Franklin Roosevelt

R. CHARLES LE M
OULT

R. DE ROSCANVEL

R. FERNAND FOUREAU

R. B
AYARD

PL. SA
N

É

QUAI ARMAND CONSIDÉRÉ

R.VASCO
 D

E G
AM

A

R.
 N

U
N

G
ES

SE
R

R. EMILE SOUVESTRE

R. DUGUAY TROUIN

Q
UA

I D
ES

 M
IN

ÉR
AL

IE
RS

LI
ATR

OP
ÉR

D
N

A.R

R.
 E

M
IL

E 
CO

M
BE

S

R. DU 18 JUIN 1940

R. DE ROUBAIX

R. NEPTUNE

R. JOSEPH KESSEL

U
OIR

OREK
E

D. R

R. J.
B. B

OUSSIN
GAULT

R. CO
REN

TIN
 CARRÉ

R. DE CORNOUAILLE

R.
 D

U 
HA

VR
E

R. D
'ARSO

N
VAL

R. LO
U

IS        BLAN
C

L
ACS

AP.R

R. DUCOUÉDIC

R. BO
U

ILLO
N

R. GAL CHANGARNIER

R. BLÉRIO
T

Av. Georges Clemenceau

R. VICTOR PENGAM

R. DE NANTES

ES
U

ORÉP
AL. R

R. BOUGAINVILLE

AV. AM. RÉVEILLERE

R.
 JA

CQ
UE

S 
BR

EL

R. SU
LLY

R. JEAN BART

VE
N

. K
ÉR

IV
IN

CIT. SUFFREN

R. DU CAP HORN

R. COSMAO DUMANOIR

R. ALGESIRAS

PONT R. SCHUMAN

R. D
U STIFFELLOU

R. IBSEN

R. GAL ARCHINARD

R. CDT M
ALBERT

R. K
ERÉON

R. DE LA        DEUXIÈM
E D.B.

R. LOUCHEUR

AV
. D

U
 P

O
LY

G
O

N
E

R. CDT LUCAS

R. VOLNEY

R. EMILE GOUDE

R. DE DUNKERQUE

R. AM
. GUÉPRATTE

R. DE LYON

R. CH
ATEAU

BRIA
N

D

R. PRINCE DE JOINVILLE

ERÈI
D

N
AR

G
AL

E
D.R

R. MALHERBE

R. DE TOULON

R. C
DT M

AILLO
UX

R.
 G

EO
RG

ES
 M

AN
D

EL

R. RACINE

R. LIEU
TEN

AN
T D

E
VAISSEAU

 PARIS

ALL
. D

E K
ÉR

IN
OU

R. G
A

L M
A

RCH
A

N
D

R. DE LA SARTHE

R. BOSQUET

R. DES ONZE MARTYRS

R. CARBONIÈRES
R. D

E BA
SSA

M

R.
 D

E 
PE

NT
HI

ÈV
RE

R.
 P

RO
FE

SS
EU

R 
    

    
 LA

NG
EV

IN

R. JEAN LÉOQUET

R. DE KERROS

R. HENRI POINCARÉ

R.
 D

O
N

AT
EL

LO

CIT. JEA
N

 A
SSO

LA
N

T

R. AN
ATO

LE LE BRAZ

R. JOSEPH OULHEN

R. D
E N

A
RVIK

R. FRÉZIER

R.
 C

D
T 

PA
U

L
VI

BE
RT

R.
 D

'A
VR

AN
CH

ES

R.
 D

U
 M

A
L VALÉE

R. CALMETTE GUÉRIN

R.
 A

LA
IN

 L
E 

GR
AN

D

R. CLEM
ENT 

M
AROT

R. CÉLESTIN 

FREINET

R. G
UTEN

BER
G

R. JU
LES VALLES

R.
 L

O
U

IS
 L

E 
G

U
EN

PONT DU FORESTOU
R. ALFRED DE MUSSET

R. DU FORESTOU

XIRB
EL

HPES
OJ.R R.

 JE
A

N
TE

U
RR

O
C

XIRB
EL

HPES
OJ.R

R. JEANNE D’ARC

R. SANTOS DUMONT

R. BEAUMANOIR

CI
T.

 M
O

N
TG

O
LF

IE
R

R. C
ORNEILLE

R. DU
TÉLÉGRAPHE

B
OCAJ

XA
M.R

R. DE KERVEGUEN

R. D'ALEM
BERT

R.
 M

GR
 G

RA
VE

RA
N

R. SURCOUF

S
AC

UL
TREBL

A.R

R. VICTOR FENOUX

R.
 A

UG
US

TE
 B

ER
GO

T

R. CAMILLE FLAMMARION

R. D
ES CO

LO
N

IES

R. DES FÉDÉRÉS

R.
 D

E 
Q

U
ÉL

IV
ER

ZA
N

R. M
ASSÉNA

R. R
ÉMY COPPIN

R. BECQUEREL

R. D
E LA TOUR

R. SA
N

É

R. BRIZEUX

R. JU
LIEN KERVELLA

R. PIERRE O
ZAN

N
E

R. LOUIS BLANQUI

PL
. K

ER
U

SC
U

N

R.
 P

AU
L 

FO
RT

R. V
ICTOR SEGALEN R. D

E LA
 RÉU

N
IO

N

RPE DU MOULIN GRIVART

PL
. D

E 
M

ET
Z

R. ERNEST PSICHARI

R. PIRANDELLO

R.
 A

LA
IN

 F
ER

GE
N

T

R. DU CAP DE BONNE ESPÉRANCE

R. JOACHIM
 

DU BELLAY

R. PELLETIER D'OISY

R. DOC. LE NOBLE

R. BLAVEAU

R.
 A

M
. J

AU
RE

G
U

IB
ER

Y

R.
 P

IE
RR

E 
D

E 
D

RE
UX

R. AM. LE QUERRE

ROUTE D
E LA CORNICHE

R.
 D

EN
IS

 P
A

PI
N

SQ. DE SW
ANSEA

R. ROCHAM
BEAU

R. G
UY DE M

AUPASSANT

R. HENRY DE MONFREID

R. L
AMORICIÈRE

R. ALAIN 

FOURNIER

R. DE KERSAINT

R. G
EORGE SAND

ALL
. D

E K
ER

 C
ER

F

R. MOUCHEZ

R. D
E 

CH
ERBO

U
RG

RP
E 

D
U

 M
ER

LE
 B

LA
N

C

R. LAM
ARTINE

R. BERNARD PALISSY

R. ROSILY MESROS

RPE DU FOUR À CHAUX

VEN. EUGÈNE BELEGUIC

R. ALFRED JARRY

R.
 D

E 
CA

EN

R.
 B

EA
UM

AR
CH

AI
S

R. G
UY ROPARTZ

R. CAFFARELLI

R. AUGUSTIN 

MORVAN

R. JEAN EFFEL

R. CAMILLE VALLAUX

R.
 M

AS
SE

NET

R. PO
RSTREIN

R. BENJAMIN 

DELESSERT

R. RENÉ CAILLÉ

R. FRANÇOIS 

MAURIAC

R. M. DONNART

PL. M
AURICE GILLET

R. ANDRÉ M
AUROIS

R. DU GAL 

CHANZY

R. KERG
U

ELEN

R. A
RM

AND R
OUSS

EA
U

R. D
U 

BOIS D
'AMOUR

EBRE
H

DI
AF

L
A

G.R

R. A. DODDS

R. FRÉG
ATE LA BELLE PO

U
LE

R. B
ERNARD SCHEID

HAUER

R. ROSTIVIEC

R. CHANOINE GUERMEUR

R. CAP. 
LELIÈVRE

R. D
U PET

IT 

M
OULIN

R. AMERIGO VESPUCCI

R. RUDYARD KIPLING

R. BIGOT 

DE M
OROGUES

R. DES MARCHES

R. CHRISTO
PHE CO

LO
M

B

R. DUPLESSIS DE GRENEDAN

R. JEAN 
DE LA FONTAINE

R. GAL LAPERRIN
E

R. D
U PORTZIC

R. D
U GOULET

R.
 D

U G
AL 

M
ARG

UER
IT

TE

R.
 D

U 
PO

UL
M

IC

R.
 JE

A
N

 JU
LI

EN

R. D
E LA RADE

R. A
NDRÉ M

AGIN
OT

R.
 B

EN
VEN

UTO
 C

EL
LIN

I

R. D
U D

EUXIÈME R.I.C
.

R.
 D

ES
 B

AQ
UET

IE
RS

R. JEAN FOUCHER

R.
 E

UG
ÈN

E 
PO

TT
IE

R

PL. DE LATTRE 

DE TASSIGNY

R. YVES BIGNON

R. ORADOUR 

SUR GLANE

R.
 B

EL
A 

BA
RT

O
K

R. PAUL CLAUDEL

AV. VICTOR LE GORGEU

RTÉ

PL. DE 
STRASBOURG

PL. 
ALBERT 1ER

R. D
U CHÂTEAU

R. D
UQUESNE

R. PIERRE BROSSOLETTE

R. SÉBASTOPOL

R. COLBERT

R. DE LYON

R. D
U CHÂTEAU

R. DE LA PORTE

R. D
uquesn

e

RPE DES CAPUCINS

R. JE
AN JA

URÈS

R. Y
VES COLLET

R.
 P

IE
RR

E 
SÉ

M
AR

D

R. P
IERRE SÉMARD

Y
ML

AV
E

D.R

R. MONGE

R. DE LYON

NIL
U

O
M

N
AEJ

DB

R. D
E M

A
D

AG
A

SCA
R

R. D'AIGUILLON

R. JEAN MACÉ

BD
 CDT REN

É M
O

UCH
O

TTE

R. DU CARPON

R. AM. NIELLY

R. A
M. L

IN
OIS

R.
 P

AU
L 

M
AS

SO
N

R.
D

E
L'A

N
SE

SA
U

PI
N

R. MAL PELISSIER

R.G
A

L

R. MARCEL SEMBAT

PL. 
SANQUER

PL. DU 
19E R.I.

PL. 
GUÉRIN

Av. Salaun Penquer

PL. GAL 
LECLERC

PL. WILSON

PL. GAL 
DE GAULLE

PL. VAUBAN

PORTE
TOURVILLE

PL. FAUTRAS

PORTE DE LA 
GRANDE RIVIÈRE

SQUARE MARC 
SANGNIER

PORT ET PLAGE

DU MOULIN BLANC 5 km

OCÉANOPOLIS 5 km

NATIONAL 4 km

CONSERVATOIRE
BOTANIQUE

Av. Georges Clem
enceau

R. JEAN MACÉ

R. Ju
les M

ichelet

R. CAFFIÉRI

R. DE L

R. M
ONGE

Cinéma
Les Studios

Maison de
la Fontaine
(expositions)

PONT DE L’HARTELOIRE

PORTE 
CAFARELLI

Centre d’Art Contemporain 
Passerelle

Abri 
Sadi Carnot

Musée de la
Tour Tanguy

Musée
des Beaux Arts

Monument 
américain

Rue ST-Malo

de Penfeld

Pont de Recouvrance

la Liberté

Église 
ST Louis

ST LOUIS

Ateliers 
des Capucins

Canot de l’Empereur
70.8 

Promenade des 
records

Château 
et Musée national 

de la marine

Digue 
La Pérouse

Jardin 
des Explorateurs Jardin 

de l’Académie 
de Marine

LE BOUGUEN

KERGOAT
LANRÉDEC

BELLEVUE

KERBERNIER

MOULIN À POUDRE

KERINOU

KERFAUTRAS

KERIGONAN JAURÈS

OCTROI

ST MARTIN

POULLIC AL LOR

ST MICHEL

L'HARTELOIRE

Cours Dajot

SIAM

RECOUVRANCE

PRAT LÉDAN

KERANGOFF

KERBONNE

PONTANIOU

LE LANDAIS

QUÉLIVERZAN

LA CAVALE BLANCHE

QUATRE MOULINS

R. D
E NORMANDIE

R. SAINT MARC

R. PARMENTIER

LE GUELMEUR

A B C D E

1

2

3

4

Desmoulins C. ……………C1
Deuxième DB ………………C2
Dix Neuf ième R.I …… D3
Doisneau ………………………C1
Donnart…………………………C1
Douane (Quai de la ) …C4
Doumer Paul ………………C1
Duguesclin …………………C2
Dupleix …………………………C2
Dupuy de Lôme …………A2
Duquesne ……………………C2

E
Eglise ……………………………B3
Elorn…………………………… D3

F
Fautras …………………………C2
Ferry Jules ………………… D1
Foch (Av. Maréchal) C1-C2
Forestou ………………………E2
Fournier Alain ……………C3
France Anatole ……………A3
Frégate La Belle Poule C3
Frézier……………………………C2

G
Galliéni (Général) ………A2
Gambetta (Bd) ………… D3
Glasgow ………………………C2
Gouesnou (Route de)…E1
Gravière (Jurien de la) D3
Guérin (Place)…………… D1
Guesde Jules …………… D2

H-I-J
Hemingway Ernest … D3
Hugo Victor ……………… D2
Inkerman………………………E1
Jaurès Jean……… C2-D2-D1
Juin Alphonse (Square)C3

K
Kennedy (Jardin) …………C3
Kérabécam …………………C2
Kerfautras ………………… D1
Kergoat …………………………B1
Kérivin ……………………… D2
Kervern (Auguste) ………C1
Kiel (Avenue de) ……… D3

Index des rues
A
Aiguillon ………………………C3
Albert 1er (Place) …………C1
Algésiras ………………………C2
Archives ………………………A1
Armorique ……………………B3
Aumale (Duc d’)……………B1

B
Bart Jean ………………………B3
Berthelot (Charles) … D1
Blum (Léon) …………………C1
Bouguen ………………………B1
Boussingault J-B …………C3
Branda ………………… C2-D2
Brossolette …………………C3
Bruat…………………………… D1
Bugeaud …………………… D1

C
Capucins (Rampe) ………B2
Carbonières …………………C2
Carpon …………………………B2
Château…………………………C3
Choquet de lindu …… D2
Clémenceau Georges (Av.)
C2-C3
Colbert ………………… C2-C3
Collet Yves ………………… D2
Corniche (Route 
de la)………………… A4-B3-B4
Courbet (Amiral) ……… D2

D
Dajot (cours) ………………C3
Danton ………………… D1-D2
Denver …………………………C3

L
Lamotte Piquet …………C1
Langevin (Prof.)……………B1
Lanrédec ……………… B1-C1
Le Bris Jean-Marie ………C3
Lecomte Aldéric …………C4
Le Dantec Félix…… C1-C2
Le Gorgeu Victor (Av.) B1
Levot…………………………… D2
L’Harteloire …………………C2
Liberté (PIace) ……………C2
Linois (Amiral) ……………C3
Loti Pierre ……………………B3
Louppe Albert ………… D1
Lyon ………………………………C2

M
Macé Jean ……………………C3
Madagascar ……………… D3
Maissin ………………… B2-B3
Malbert (Quai) ……………C4
Massillon…………………… D1
Masson Paul……………… D1

Merle Blanc ……………… D3
Michelet Jules ……………C2
Monge……………………………C3
Montaigne (Bd)………… D1
Morvan Augustin ………C2
Mouchotte 
(Commandant) …… A2-A3
Moulin à poudre …………C1
Moulin Jean (Bd)B2-C2-C3
Musset Alfred de……… D2
Marine (Bd de la)… B3-C3

N
Navarin ……………………… D1
Neuve ……………………………B3
Neptune ………………………C3
Nicol (amiral) ………………A4
Nielly (amiral)……… C3-D3
Normandie …………………A1

O-P
Observatoire ………………C2
Onze Martyrs ………………C2

Paris ………………………………E1
Parmentier …………………C3
Pasteur ………………… C2-C3
Pichon (Sénateur) …… D3
Pointe (de la) ………………B3
Pontaniou …………… B2-B3
Porte (de la) …………………B3
Portzmoguer ………………C2
Poullic Al Lor …………… D3
Puebla……………………………E1

Q-R
Quimper (Route de)……E1
République ……………… D2
Richelieu …………………… D2
Roosevelt Franklin 
(Av.)…………………………………C3

S
Saint-Exupéry……… B2-C2
Saint-Louis (Halles) ……C2
Saint-Malo ……………………B2
Saint-Marc ………………… D1
Saint-Saëns …………………C2
Sangnier Marc (Square) C3

Salaün Penquer (Av.) …C3
Sébastopol ……………… D1
Sémard Pierre ………… D2
Siam ………………………………C3
Strasbourg (Place de)…E1

T
Tabarly (Quai) ………………C4
Télégraphe………………… D1
Toulon……………………………B3
Tourville ……………… B2-C2
Traverse…………………………C3
Troude (Amiral) ………… D3 
Turenne……………………… D1

U-V-W-Z
Valmy ………………………… D1
Vauban …………………………B3
Vendée …………………………A1
Vercors …………………………E1
Vieux St Marc 
(Route du) ………………… D3
Voltaire …………………………C3
Zola Émile ……………………C3

150 m

Sous-Préfecture

Auditorium CNM

Le Coemedia

P

PP

P

P

PHARE D
U M

IN
OU 10 km

PLAGE SAIN
TE ANNE 7 km

SITES ET ÉQUIPEMENTS TOURISTIQUES

  

  

Site et lieu d’intérêt

TRANSPORTS
(Transports - Transporte - Transportes)

STATIONNEMENTS
(Parkings - Parken - Estacionamento)

Téléphérique

Tramway

 Gare SNCF

 Gare routière

 Gare maritime

   Équipement

P

P Parking gratuit (Free parking -
Kostenloses Parken - Estacionamento gratis)

P

Parking payant (Paid parking -
gebührenplichtiges Parken - Estacionamento de peaje)

P+R
  

Parking payant couvert (Covered paid parking -
Ùberdachtes gebührenplichtiges Parken - parking cubierto de pago)

Parking camping-car (Camper van parking -
Wohnmobiles Parken - Estacionamento para autocaravanas)

  Équipement sportif

  Zone soumise à un contrôle d’accès 

  Zone militaire non accessible

   Parcours touristique (durée 3h - distance 8 km)

Musée
(Museum – Museum - Museo)

Jardin
(Garden - Garten - Jardín)

(Fitting - Infrastruktur - Equipo)

(Sporting equipment - Sporteinrichtungen - Equipe de deporte)

(Best places - Beste Orte und
Gesichtspunkte - Mejores lugares)

(Ferry terminal - Hafenbahnhof - Estación del puerto)

(Zone with an access control - Zone mit Zugangskontrolle -
Área sujeta a control de acceso)

(Military zone -  Militärische Zone - Zona militar)

Walking tour (3 hours – 8 kilometers) - Touristen Bummel
(3 Stunde – 8 Kilometer) - Paséo turistico (3 horas – 8 kilómetros))

Monument
(Monument - Denkmal - Monumento)

(Sightseings - Sehenswürdigkeiten - Sitios e instalaciones turisticas)

(Cable car - Seilbahn - Teleférico)

(Tram)

(Train station - Bahnhof - Estación de tren)

(Bus Station - Busbahnhof - Estación de autobuses)

Parking Relais Tramway (Tram parking -
Tram Parken - Aparcamiento de relé de tranvía)

GR34 - Sentier de grande randonnée 
(Hiking trail - Wanderweg - Ruta de senderismo)

P

Point de vue
(Panoramic view - Aussichtspunkt - Punto de vista)

Port (Port - Haffen - Puerto)

Plage (Beach - Strand - Playa)

Activités nautiques (Nautical activities -
Wassersportaktivität - Actividades nauticas)

 MAP - MAPA - STADTPLAN
 2024

PLAN
 TOURISTIQUE DE

BREST
PLAN

 TOURISTIQUE DE

BREST BREST
PLAN

 TOURISTIQUE DE

BREST

1

1
2

2
3

4

5

5

6

7

7

15

16

16
3

4

6

8

9

13

10

10

14

11

12

98

11

12

13

14

ESCAPADE IN BREST

CABLE CAR

LES ATELIERS DES CAPUCINS

RUE ST-MALO

EXPLORERS’ GARDEN

TOUR TANGUY MUSEUM

RECOUVRANCE BRIDGE QUAI DES RECORDS CASTLE MARINA

DIGUE LA PÉROUSE

MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS

AMERICAN MONUMENT

PLACE DE LA LIBERTÉ

ABRI SADI CARNOT

MARINE ACADEMY GARDENCASTLE / NATIONAL MARINE MUSEUM

R. H
OCHE

R. DE KIEL

R. ANATOLE FRANCE

R. J
EA

N JA
URÈS

R. DU VALY HIR

BD GAMBETTA

ROUTE DU VIEUX SAINT MARC

R. B
RUA

T

R. RICHELIEU

R. ARMOR

BD M
ONTAIGNE

R. M
ASSILL

ON

R. POULLIC AL LORR. POULLIC AL LOR

RTE DE KERVALLON

R. TRAVERSE

R. TRAVERSE

R. AM. TROUDE

R. V
OLTA

IRE

BD JEAN MOULIN

R. LEVOT

NI SSI
A

M
E

D. R

R. DE DENVER

AV. M
AL FOCH

R. AM. NICOL

E
DSE

U
G

SEL
UJ.R

R. DU BOUGUEN

R. DE GUILERS

R. NAVARIN

R. BARBÈS

R. ALBERT LOUPPE

R. BÉRANGER

R. PAUL BERT

R. JULES LESVEN

R. ALSACE LORRAINE

R. DUPUY DE LOME

R. DUPUY DE LOME

R. MARCEAU

R. D
URET

R. E
MILE

 ZO
LA

FFITS
U

D. R

R. DE L'YSER

R. D
E S

IAM

R. D
E S

IAM

R. BAILLY

R.
 D

E 
GL

AS
GO

W

M
ULB

N
OÉL

DB

RPE DES CAPUCINS

R. BUGEAUD

QU
AI

 D
E 

L'E
ST

QU
AI

 D
E 

L'
ES

T

R. C
HAR

LE
S B

ER
TH

EL
OT

R. PIERRE LOTI

R.
 A

UG
US

TE
 K

ER
VE

RN

R. DANTON

R. L
OUIS 

PA
ST

EU
R

R. GAL GOURAUD

R. D'AIGUILLON

R. D'AIGUILLON

R. DE L'ELORN

R. B
OILE

AU

R. KERFAUTRAS

R. JEAN MACÉ

R. KÉRIVIN

R. JULES FERRY

R. AMPÈRE

R. D
UPE

RRÉ

R.
 D

E L
A 

RÉ
PU

BL
IQ

UE

R. DE GASTÉ

R.
YV

ES
 CO

LL
ETR. F

AU
TR

AS

R. VICTOR HUGO

R. ARMORIQUE

CE
T

N
A

D
EL

XI
LÉ

F.
R

R. DU DUC D'AUMALE

R. LANRÉDEC

R. LANRÉDEC
R. DE KERGOAT

R. D
E PORTZMOGUER

BD CDT RENÉ M
OUCHOTTE

R.
 C

ON
SE

IL

R. TOUROT

R. TURENNE

R. A
M. L

INOIS

R. PIERRE RIQUET

R. JURIEN DE LA GRAVIÈRE

QUAI CDT MALBERT

R. ALBERT THOMAS

R.
 D

ES
 A

RC
HI

VE
S

R. DE ROYAN

R. CAMILLE PELLETAN

R.
 H

EN
RI

 B
ILL

AN
T

R.
 A

M. C
OU

RB
ET

R.
 D

OC
. R

OU
X

R. JEAN M
ERM

OZ

R. D
E M

ES
SIDOU

SEN DU MERLE BLANC

R. DU CARPON

AV
. D

E 
LA

 L
IB

ÉR
AT

IO
N

R. LAËNNEC

BD DE LA MARINE

R. D
E K

ER
GRAC

'H

R. BRANLY

R.
 F

RÉ
GA

TE
 L

AP
LA

CE

R. DE VEN.DÉE

AV. VICTOR LE GORGEU

R.
 D

E 
KE

RA
NG

OF
F

R. NEUVE

R. DE LORIENT

AK
US

OK
OY

E
D.

R

R. MALAKOFF

AV
. D

E 
KE

RB
ON

NE

R.
 G

UI
LH

EM

R. ALDERIC LECOMTE

O
NIRÉFL

OS.R

R. P
UEB

LA

R. SAINT MARC

R. VIALA

R. D
E P

ARIS

ROUTE DE QUIMPER

REIV
U

C.
G.R

R. LOUIS PIDOUX

R. RICHER

R. LAMENNAIS

R.
 L

FR
AN

ÇO
IS

 R
IV

IÈ
RE

R. HEGEL

R.
 M

ES
NY

R. LARS

R. J
OSE

PH
 CO

NRAD

A
DR

OB.R

R. ARAGO

R. FARADAY

R. PA
UL D

OUMER

R. DU MERLE BLANC

R. D
URUY

R. C
DT TIS

SOT

R. 
LA

NNOUR
ON

R. 
DE L

’OBS
ER

VA
TO

IRE

R.
 M

AL
 C

LA
UZ

EL

R. LAZARE CARNOT

R. MAGENTA

R. INKERM
AN

R. MARENGO

R. DE LILLE

R.
VE

RG
NI

AU
D

R. CAMILLE DESMOULINS

R. KERAVEL

R. CHOQUET DE LINDU

R. VÉDRINES

BD IS
IDORE M

ARFIL
LE

R. GASTON RAMON

R. DE LANVÉOC

R.
 F

RA
NC

IS
 G

AR
NI

ER

R. KERUSCUN

R. DOC. KERRIEN

R.
 B

UF
FO

NR. DE LA DIGUE

R. FOY

R. DU TRÉGOR

R. KEREBEZON

R. FRÉMINVILLE

R. ERNEST RENAN

R. G
AL B

ORGNIS DESBORDES

R. SULLY PRUD'HOMME

QUAI DE LA DOUANE

R. BOSSUET

N
O

D
N

AR.R

RPE D'ACCÈS 

AU PORT

R. DU CAP NORD

R. DUPLEIX

R. GAL GALLIÉNI

R. TOURVILLE

R. GUILBAUD

R. KERJEAN VRAS

R. CURIE

R. LATOUCHE TRÉVILLE

R. ALICE COUDOL

R.
 C

OS
M

AO
 P

RÉ
TO

T

LE GORGEU

R.
 JE

AN
V

R. DANIÈLE CASANOVA

R. DE LA MARNE

R. CHARLES PÉGUY R.
 R

OB
ER

T 
DO

IS
NE

AU

R. DU REM
PART

R. VICTOR ROSSEL

R.
 G

EO
RG

ES
 L

EY
GU

ES

R. P
IER

RE P
UGET

R. COAT AR GUEVEN

R. PAUL VALÉRY

R.VILLARET DE JOYEUSE

R. EDOUARD CORBIÈRE

R. FRANÇOIS ECHARDOU

R.
 N

OM
IN

OÉ

R. FRÉGATE LA BOUSSOLE

R.
 F

ON
CK

R.
 B

RA
ND

A

R. M
AL JOFFRE

R. POULLAOUEC

QUAI ERIC TABARLY

R.
 A

LE
XI

S 
LE

 M
OI

GN
E

R. ERNEST HEMINGWAY

R.
 D

'AB
OV

ILL
E

R. CRONSTADT

R. DOC. CHARCOT SR
OCREV

U
D.R

R. L. LAGRANGE

REITAR
AB

L
A

G.R
R. COLBERT

R. JACQUARD

D
N

AR
TR

EB
NI

L
CS

E
U

G
U

D.
R

R. DUMONT D'URVILLE

R. MICHEL ANGE

R.
 R

AB
EL

AI
S

R. DU SÉNATEUR PICHON

R. JEAN LE GALL

R.
 B

OR
IS

VI
AN

R. DE LA SOURCE

R. DE KERABÉCAM

R. DE L'HARTELOIRE

R. DE PORTZMOGUER

Av. Franklin Roosevelt

R. CHARLES LE MOULT

R. DE ROSCANVEL

R. FERNAND FOUREAU

R. B
AYA

RD

PL. SANÉ

QUAI ARMAND CONSIDÉRÉ

R. VASCO DE GAM
A

R.
 N

UN
GE

SS
ER

R. EMILE SOUVESTRE

R. DUGUAY TROUIN

QU
AI

 D
ES

 M
IN

ÉR
AL

IE
RS

LI
ATR

OP
ÉR

D
N

A.R

R.
 E

M
ILE

 C
OM

BE
S

R. DU 18 JUIN 1940

R. DE ROUBAIX

R. NEPTUNE

R. JOSEPH KESSEL

U
OIR

OREK
E

D. R

R. J
.B. B

OUSS
INGAU

LT

R. CORENTIN CARRÉ

R. DE CORNOUAILLE

R.
 D

U 
HA

VR
E

R. D'ARSONVAL

R. LOUIS        BLANC

L
A

CS
AP.R

R. DUCOUÉDIC

R. BOUILLON

R. GAL CHANGARNIER

R. BLÉRIOT

Av. Georges Clemenceau

R. VICTOR PENGAM

R. DE NANTES

ES
U

ORÉP
AL. R

R. BOUGAINVILLE

AV. AM. RÉVEILLERE

R.
 J

AC
QU

ES
 B

RE
L

R. SULLY

R. JEAN BART

VE
N.

 K
ÉR

IV
IN

CIT. SUFFREN

R. DU CAP HORN

R. COSMAO DUMANOIR

R. ALGESIRAS

R. D
U STIF

FE
LLO

U

R. IBSEN

R. GAL ARCHINARD

R. CDT MALBERT

R. K
ER

ÉO
N

R. DE LA        DEUXIÈME D.B.

R. LOUCHEUR

AV
. D

U 
PO

LY
GO

NE

R. CDT LUCAS

R. VOLNEY

R. EMILE GOUDE

R. DE DUNKERQUE

R. AM
. GUÉPRATTE

R. DE LYON

R. CHATEAUBRIAND

R. PRINCE DE JOINVILLE

ERÈI
D

N
AR

G
AL

E
D.R

R. MALHERBE

R. C
DT M

AIL
LO

UX

R.
 G

EO
RG

ES
 M

AN
DE

L

R. RACINE

R. LIEUTENANT DE
VAISSEAU PARIS

AL
L. 

DE
 K

ÉR
IN

OU

R. GAL M
ARCHAND

R. DE LA SARTHE

R. BOSQUET

R. DES ONZE MARTYRS

R. CARBONIÈRES
R. DE BASSAM

R.
 D

E 
PE

NT
HI

ÈV
RE

R.
 P

RO
FE

SS
EU

R 
   

   
   

LA
NG

EV
IN

R. JEAN LÉOQUET

R. DE KERROS

R. HENRI POINCARÉ

R.
 D

ON
AT

EL
LO

CIT. JEAN ASSOLANT

R. ANATOLE LE BRAZ

R. JOSEPH OULHEN

R. DE NARVIK
R. FRÉZIER

R.
 C

DT
 P

AU
L

VI
BE

RT

R.
 D

'AV
RA

NC
HE

S

R.
 D

U 
M

AL

VALÉE
R. CALMETTE GUÉRIN

R.
 A

LA
IN

 L
E 

GR
AN

D

R. CLEMENT 

MAROT
R. CÉLESTIN 

FREINET

R.
 G

UT
EN

BE
RG

R. J
ULE

S VA
LL

ES

R.
 L

OU
IS

 L
E 

GU
EN

R. ALFRED DE MUSSET

R. DU FORESTOU

XIRB
EL

HPES
OJ.R R.

 J
EA

N
TE

UR
RO

C

XIRB
EL

HPES
OJ.R

R. JEANNE D’ARC

R. SANTOS DUMONT

R. BEAUMANOIR

CI
T.

 M
ON

TG
OL

FI
ER

R. C
ORNEIL

LE

R. DU TÉLÉGRAPHE

B
OC

AJ
X

A
M.R

R. DE KERVEGUEN

R. D'ALEMBERT

R.
 M

GR
 G

RA
VE

RA
N

R. SURCOUF

S
A

C
UL

TREBL
A.R

R. VICTOR FENOUX

R.
 A

UG
US

TE
 B

ER
GO

T

R. CAMILLE FLAMMARION

R. DES COLONIES

R. DES FÉDÉRÉS

R.
 D

E 
QU

ÉL
IV

ER
ZA

N

R. M
ASSÉN

A

R. 
RÉ

MY C
OPP

IN

R. BECQUEREL

R. D
E L

A T

R. SANÉ

R. BRIZEUX

R. J
ULIE

N KER
VE

LL
A

R. LOUIS BLANQUI

PL
. K

ER
US

CU
N

R.
 P

AU
L 

FO
RT

R. V
ICTO

R SEG
ALE

N

R. DE LA RÉUNION

RPE DU MOULIN GRIVART

PL
. D

E 
M

ET
Z

R. ERNEST PSICHARI

R. PIRANDELLO

R.
 A

LA
IN

 F
ER

GE
NT

R. DU CAP DE BONNE ESPÉRANCE

R. JOACHIM 

DU BELLAY

R. PELLETIER D'OISY

R. DOC. LE NOBLE

R. BLAVEAU

R.
 A

M
. J

AU
RE

GU
IB

ER
Y

R.
 P

IE
RR

E 
DE

 D
RE

UX

R. AM. LE QUERRE

ROUTE
 DE L

A C
ORNICHE

R.
 D

EN
IS

 P
AP

IN

SQ. DE SWANSEA

R. ROCHAM
BEAU

R. G
UY D

E M
AUPA

SSANT

R. HENRY DE MONFREID

R. 
LA

MORIC
IÈR

E

R. ALAIN 

FOURNIER

R. DE KERSAINT

R. G
EO

RGE S
AN

D

AL
L.

 D
E 

KE
R 

CE
RF

R. MOUCHEZ

R. DE 

CHERBOURG

RP
E 

DU
 M

ER
LE

 B
LA

NC

R. LAMARTINE

R. BERNARD PALISSY

R. ROSILY MESROS

RPE DU FOUR À CHAUX

VEN. EUGÈNE BELEGUIC

R. ALFRED JARRY

R.
 D

E 
CA

EN

R.
 B

EA
UM

AR
CH

AI
S

R. G
UY R

OPA
RTZ

R. CAFFARELLI

R. AUGUSTIN 

MORVAN

R. JEAN EFFEL

R. CAMILLE VALLAUX

R.
 M

AS
SE

NE
T

R. PORSTREIN

R. BENJAMIN 

DELESSERT

R. RENÉ CAILLÉ

R. FRANÇOIS 

MAURIAC

R. M. DONNART

PL. MAURICE GILLET

R. ANDRÉ MAUROIS

R. DU GAL 

CHANZY

R. KERGUELEN

R.
 A

RM
AN

D 
RO

US
SE

AU

R. D
U 

BOIS D'AMOUR

EBRE
H

DI
AF

L
A

G.R

R. A. DODDS

R. FRÉGATE LA BELLE POULE

R. B
ER

NAR
D SC

HEID
HAU

ER

R. ROSTIVIEC

R. CHANOINE GUERMEUR

R. CAP. 
LELIÈVRE

R.
 D

U 
PE

TIT
 

MOU
LIN

R. AMERIGO VESPUCCI

R. RUDYARD KIPLING

R. BIGOT 

DE MOROGUES

R. DES MARCHES

R. CHRISTOPHE COLOM
B

R. DUPLESSIS DE GRENEDAN

R. JEAN 
DE LA FONTAINE

R. GAL LAPERRINE

R. D
U PORTZIC

R. D
U GOULET

R.
 D

U 
GA

L 
MAR

GU
ER

IT
TE

R.
 D

U 
PO

UL
M

IC

R.
 J

EA
N 

JU
LI

EN

R. D
E LA

 RADE

R. A
NDRÉ M

AG
INOT

R.
 B

EN
VE

NU
TO

 C
EL

LIN
I

R. D
U DEU

XIÈ
ME R

.I.C
.

R.
 D

ES
 B

AQ
UE

TI
ER

S

R. JEAN FOUCHER

R.
 E

UG
ÈN

E 
PO

TT
IE

R

PL. DE LATTRE 

DE TASSIGNY

R. YVES BIGNON

R. ORADOUR 
SUR GLANE

R.
 B

EL
A 

BA
RT

OK

R. P
AU

L C
LA

UDEL

AV. VICTOR LE GORGEU

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BER

TÉ

PL. DE 
STRASBOURG

PL. 
ALBERT 1ER

R. D
U CHÂT

EA
U

R. D
UQUES

NE

R. PIERRE BROSSOLETTE

R. S
ÉB

ASTO
POL

R. COLBERT

R. DE LYON

R. D
U CHÂT

EA
U

R. DE LA PORTE

R. D
uq

ue
sn

e

RPE DES CAPUCINS

R. JE
AN JA

URÈS

R. Y
VE

S COLL
ET

R.
 P

IE
RR

E 
SÉ

M
AR

D

R. 
PIE

RR
E S

ÉM
AR

D

Y
ML

AV
E

D.R

R. MONGE

R. DE LYON

NIL
U

O
M

N
AEJ

DB

R. DE M
ADAGASCAR

R. D'AIGUILLON

R. JEAN MACÉ

BD CDT RENÉ M
OUCHOTTE

R. DU CARPON

R. AM. NIELLY

R. 
AM

. L
INOIS

R.
 P

AU
L 

M
AS

SO
N

R.
D

E
L'A

N
SE

SA
U

PI
N

R. MAL PELISSIER

R.G
A

L

R. MA RCEL SEMBAT

PL. 
SANQUER

PL. DU 
19E R.I.

PL. 
GUÉRIN

Av. Salau
n Penquer

PL. GAL 
LECLERC

PL. WILSON

PL. GAL 
DE GAULLE

PL. VAUBAN

PL. FAUTRAS

SQUARE MARC 
SANGNIER

Av. Geo rges Clem
enceau

R. JEAN MACÉ

R. J
ule

s M
ich

ele
t

R. CAFFIÉRI

R. DE L'EGLISE

R. MONGE

R. D
E NORMANDIE

R. SAINT MARC

R. P
ARMEN

TIE
R

Le Guelmeur

PORT MILITAIRE

MARINA 
DU CHÂTEAU

PORT DE COMMERCEBASE NAVALE

RAS

R. VICTOR PENGR. Y
VE

S COLL

R.
 F

RÉ
GA

TE
 L

AP
L

AT
E 

LA
PL

A
A

TE
 L

AP
LA

TE
 L

AP
L

CE

R. PAPAP UL VALÉVALÉV RY

R.
 A

LE
XI

S 
LE

 M
OI

GN
E

R.
 A

LE
XI

S 
LE

 M
OI

GN
E

CIMETIÈRE SAINT MARTIN

CIMETIÈRE 
DE RECOUVRANCE

CIMETIÈRE KERFAUTRAS

P

P

P

P P

P+R

R. VAUBAN

LA
 P

EN
FE

LDR.
 D

E 
PO

NT
AN

IO
U

PONT R. SCHUMAN

R. DE TOULON

PONT DU FORESTOU

R. PIERRE OZANNE

PORTE
TOURVILLE

PORTE DE LA 
GRANDE RIVIÈRE

NATIONAL 4 km

CONSERVATOIRE
BOTANIQUE

PONT DE L’HARTELOIRE

PORTE 
CAFARELLI

R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N

ST LOUIS

LE BOUGUEN

KERGOAT
LANRÉDEC

BELLEVUE

KERBERNIER

MOULIN À POUDRE

KERINOU

KERFAUTRAS

KERIGONAN JAURÈS

OCTROI

ST MARTIN

POULLIC AL LOR

ST MICHEL

L'HARTELOIRE

Cours Dajot

SIAM

RECOUVRANCE

PRAT LÉDAN

KERANGOFF

KERBONNE

PONTANIOU

LE LANDAIS

QUÉLIVERZAN

LA CAVALE BLANCHE

QUATRE MOULINS

LE GUELMEUR

A B C D E

1

2

3

4

150 m

PORT ET PLAGE

DU MOULIN BLANC 5 km

OCÉANOPOLIS 5 km

P

PP

P

P

PHARE D
U M

IN
OU 10 km

PLAGE SAIN
TE ANNE 7 km

Le Parc 
à Chaînes

HÔPITAL 
DES ARMÉES HÔPITAL 

MORVAN

Salle de spectacles 
Brest Arena

Station
Polygone

Station
Dupuy de Lôme Station

Les Capucins

Station
Mac Orlan

Station
Recouvrance

Station
Château

Station
Siam

Station
Liberté

Station
Jean-Jaurès

Station
Saint-Martin

Station
Octroi

Station
Pilier Rouge

Station
Place de Strasbourg

Piscine
de Recouvrance

Salle de spectacles
Mac Orlan

Salle de spectacles 
La Carène

Police

Halles 
St Louis

Poste

Cinéma 
Multiplexe

Bibus

UBO
Faculté 

des Lettres

Piscine Foch

UBO
(Universités)

Faculté 
de medecine

Halles 
St Martin

Hôtel de la 
métropole

C.C.Espace 
Jaurès

Cinéma 
Le Celtic

C. C. Coat
ar Gueven

Hôtel
de Ville

Salle de spectacles
Le Quartz

CAF

Téléphérique

Gare SNCF
Gare routière

Gare Maritime

    Bateaux 
du patrimoine

Cinéma
Les Studios

Maison de
la Fontaine
(expositions)

Centre d’Art Contemporain 
Passerelle

Abri 
Sadi Carnot

Musée de la
Tour Tanguy

Musée
des Beaux Arts

Monument 
américain

Rue ST-Malo

Rives 
de Penfeld

Pont de Recouvrance

Place de 
la Liberté

Église 
ST LouisAteliers 

des Capucins
Canot de l’Empereur

70.8 

Promenade des 
records

Château 
et Musée national 

de la marine

Digue 
La Pérouse

Jardin 
des Explorateurs Jardin 

de l’Académie 
de Marine

Sous-Préfecture

Auditorium CNM

Le Coemedia

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de Place de Place de Place de Place de Place de Place de Place de 

SITES ET ÉQUIPEMENTS TOURISTIQUES

  

  

Site et lieu d’intérêt

TRANSPORTS
(Transports - Transporte - Transportes)

STATIONNEMENTS
(Parkings - Parken - Estacionamento)

Téléphérique

Tramway

 Gare SNCF

 Gare routière

 Gare maritime

   Équipement

P

P Parking gratuit (Free parking -
Kostenloses Parken - Estacionamento gratis)

P

Parking payant (Paid parking -
gebührenplichtiges Parken - Estacionamento de peaje)

P+R
  

Parking payant couvert (Covered paid parking -
Ùberdachtes gebührenplichtiges Parken - parking cubierto de pago)

Parking camping-car (Camper van parking -
Wohnmobiles Parken - Estacionamento para autocaravanas)

  Équipement sportif

  Zone soumise à un contrôle d’accès 

  Zone militaire non accessible

   Parcours touristique (durée 3h - distance 8 km)

Musée
(Museum – Museum - Museo)

Jardin
(Garden - Garten - Jardín)

(Fitting - Infrastruktur - Equipo)

(Sporting equipment - Sporteinrichtungen - Equipe de deporte)

(Best places - Beste Orte und
Gesichtspunkte - Mejores lugares)

(Ferry terminal - Hafenbahnhof - Estación del puerto)

(Zone with an access control - Zone mit Zugangskontrolle -
Área sujeta a control de acceso)

(Military zone -  Militärische Zone - Zona militar)

Walking tour (3 hours – 8 kilometers) - Touristen Bummel
(3 Stunde – 8 Kilometer) - Paséo turistico (3 horas – 8 kilómetros))

Monument
(Monument - Denkmal - Monumento)

(Sightseings - Sehenswürdigkeiten - Sitios e instalaciones turisticas)

(Cable car - Seilbahn - Teleférico)

(Tram)

(Train station - Bahnhof - Estación de tren)

(Bus Station - Busbahnhof - Estación de autobuses)

Parking Relais Tramway (Tram parking -
Tram Parken - Aparcamiento de relé de tranvía)

GR34 - Sentier de grande randonnée 
(Hiking trail - Wanderweg - Ruta de senderismo)

P

Point de vue
(Panoramic view - Aussichtspunkt - Punto de vista)

Port (Port - Haffen - Puerto)

Plage (Beach - Strand - Playa)

Activités nautiques (Nautical activities -
Wassersportaktivität - Actividades nauticas)

Desmoulins C. ……………C1
Deuxième DB ………………C2
Dix Neuf ième R.I …… D3
Doisneau ………………………C1
Donnart…………………………C1
Douane (Quai de la ) …C4
Doumer Paul ………………C1
Duguesclin …………………C2
Dupleix …………………………C2
Dupuy de Lôme …………A2
Duquesne ……………………C2

E
Eglise ……………………………B3
Elorn…………………………… D3

F
Fautras …………………………C2
Ferry Jules ………………… D1
Foch (Av. Maréchal) C1-C2
Forestou ………………………E2
Fournier Alain ……………C3
France Anatole ……………A3
Frégate La Belle Poule C3
Frézier……………………………C2

G
Galliéni (Général) ………A2
Gambetta (Bd) ………… D3
Glasgow ………………………C2
Gouesnou (Route de)…E1
Gravière (Jurien de la) D3
Guérin (Place)…………… D1
Guesde Jules …………… D2

H-I-J
Hemingway Ernest … D3
Hugo Victor ……………… D2
Inkerman………………………E1
Jaurès Jean……… C2-D2-D1
Juin Alphonse (Square)C3

K
Kennedy (Jardin) …………C3
Kérabécam …………………C2
Kerfautras ………………… D1
Kergoat …………………………B1
Kérivin ……………………… D2
Kervern (Auguste) ………C1
Kiel (Avenue de) ……… D3

Index des rues
A
Aiguillon ………………………C3
Albert 1er (Place) …………C1
Algésiras ………………………C2
Archives ………………………A1
Armorique ……………………B3
Aumale (Duc d’)……………B1

B
Bart Jean ………………………B3
Berthelot (Charles) … D1
Blum (Léon) …………………C1
Bouguen ………………………B1
Boussingault J-B …………C3
Branda ………………… C2-D2
Brossolette …………………C3
Bruat…………………………… D1
Bugeaud …………………… D1

C
Capucins (Rampe) ………B2
Carbonières …………………C2
Carpon …………………………B2
Château…………………………C3
Choquet de lindu …… D2
Clémenceau Georges (Av.)
C2-C3
Colbert ………………… C2-C3
Collet Yves ………………… D2
Corniche (Route 
de la)………………… A4-B3-B4
Courbet (Amiral) ……… D2

D
Dajot (cours) ………………C3
Danton ………………… D1-D2
Denver …………………………C3

L
Lamotte Piquet …………C1
Langevin (Prof.)……………B1
Lanrédec ……………… B1-C1
Le Bris Jean-Marie ………C3
Lecomte Aldéric …………C4
Le Dantec Félix…… C1-C2
Le Gorgeu Victor (Av.) B1
Levot…………………………… D2
L’Harteloire …………………C2
Liberté (PIace) ……………C2
Linois (Amiral) ……………C3
Loti Pierre ……………………B3
Louppe Albert ………… D1
Lyon ………………………………C2

M
Macé Jean ……………………C3
Madagascar ……………… D3
Maissin ………………… B2-B3
Malbert (Quai) ……………C4
Massillon…………………… D1
Masson Paul……………… D1

Merle Blanc ……………… D3
Michelet Jules ……………C2
Monge……………………………C3
Montaigne (Bd)………… D1
Morvan Augustin ………C2
Mouchotte 
(Commandant) …… A2-A3
Moulin à poudre …………C1
Moulin Jean (Bd)B2-C2-C3
Musset Alfred de……… D2
Marine (Bd de la)… B3-C3

N
Navarin ……………………… D1
Neuve ……………………………B3
Neptune ………………………C3
Nicol (amiral) ………………A4
Nielly (amiral)……… C3-D3
Normandie …………………A1

O-P
Observatoire ………………C2
Onze Martyrs ………………C2

Paris ………………………………E1
Parmentier …………………C3
Pasteur ………………… C2-C3
Pichon (Sénateur) …… D3
Pointe (de la) ………………B3
Pontaniou …………… B2-B3
Porte (de la) …………………B3
Portzmoguer ………………C2
Poullic Al Lor …………… D3
Puebla……………………………E1

Q-R
Quimper (Route de)……E1
République ……………… D2
Richelieu …………………… D2
Roosevelt Franklin 
(Av.)…………………………………C3

S
Saint-Exupéry……… B2-C2
Saint-Louis (Halles) ……C2
Saint-Malo ……………………B2
Saint-Marc ………………… D1
Saint-Saëns …………………C2
Sangnier Marc (Square) C3

Salaün Penquer (Av.) …C3
Sébastopol ……………… D1
Sémard Pierre ………… D2
Siam ………………………………C3
Strasbourg (Place de)…E1

T
Tabarly (Quai) ………………C4
Télégraphe………………… D1
Toulon……………………………B3
Tourville ……………… B2-C2
Traverse…………………………C3
Troude (Amiral) ………… D3 
Turenne……………………… D1

U-V-W-Z
Valmy ………………………… D1
Vauban …………………………B3
Vendée …………………………A1
Vercors …………………………E1
Vieux St Marc 
(Route du) ………………… D3
Voltaire …………………………C3
Zola Émile ……………………C3

 MAP - MAPA - STADTPLAN
 2024

PLAN
 TOURISTIQUE DE

BREST
PLAN

 TOURISTIQUE DE

BREST BREST
PLAN

 TOURISTIQUE DE

BREST

Cable car

Tramway

SNCF train station

Bus station

Ferry terminal

Discovery tour (2-hour walk)

R. H
OCHE

R. DE KIEL

R. ANATOLE FRANCE

R. J
EA

N JA
URÈS

R. DU VALY HIR

BD GAMBETTA

ROUTE DU VIEUX SAINT MARC

R. B
RUA

T

R. RICHELIEU

R. ARMOR

BD M
ONTAIGNE

R. M
ASSILL

ON

R. POULLIC AL LORR. POULLIC AL LOR

RTE DE KERVALLON

R. TRAVERSE

R. TRAVERSE

R. AM. TROUDE

R. V
OLTA

IRE

BD JEAN MOULIN

R. LEVOT

NI SSI
A

M
E

D. R

R. DE DENVER

AV. M
AL FOCH

R. AM. NICOL

E
DSE

U
G

SEL
UJ.R

R. DU BOUGUEN

R. DE GUILERS

R. NAVARIN

R. BARBÈS

R. ALBERT LOUPPE

R. BÉRANGER

R. PAUL BERT

R. JULES LESVEN

R. ALSACE LORRAINE

R. DUPUY DE LOME

R. DUPUY DE LOME

R. MARCEAU

R. D
URET

R. E
MILE

 ZO
LA

FFITS
U

D. R

R. DE L'YSER

R. D
E S

IAM

R. D
E S

IAM

R. BAILLY

R.
 D

E 
GL

AS
GO

W

M
ULB

N
OÉL

DB

RPE DES CAPUCINS

R. BUGEAUD

QU
AI

 D
E 

L'E
ST

QU
AI

 D
E 

L'
ES

T

R. C
HAR

LE
S B

ER
TH

EL
OT

R. PIERRE LOTI

R.
 A

UG
US

TE
 K

ER
VE

RN

R. DANTON

R. L
OUIS 

PA
ST

EU
R

R. GAL GOURAUD

R. D'AIGUILLON

R. D'AIGUILLON

R. DE L'ELORN

R. B
OILE

AU

R. KERFAUTRAS

R. JEAN MACÉ

R. KÉRIVIN

R. JULES FERRY

R. AMPÈRE

R. D
UPE

RRÉ

R.
 D

E L
A 

RÉ
PU

BL
IQ

UE

R. DE GASTÉ

R.
YV

ES
 CO

LL
ETR. F

AU
TR

AS

R. VICTOR HUGO

R. ARMORIQUE

CE
T

N
A

D
EL

XI
LÉ

F.
R

R. DU DUC D'AUMALE

R. LANRÉDEC

R. LANRÉDEC
R. DE KERGOAT

R. D
E PORTZMOGUER

BD CDT RENÉ M
OUCHOTTE

R.
 C

ON
SE

IL

R. TOUROT

R. TURENNE

R. A
M. L

INOIS

R. PIERRE RIQUET

R. JURIEN DE LA GRAVIÈRE

QUAI CDT MALBERT

R. ALBERT THOMAS

R.
 D

ES
 A

RC
HI

VE
S

R. DE ROYAN

R. CAMILLE PELLETAN

R.
 H

EN
RI

 B
ILL

AN
T

R.
 A

M. C
OU

RB
ET

R.
 D

OC
. R

OU
X

R. JEAN M
ERM

OZ

R. D
E M

ES
SIDOU

SEN DU MERLE BLANC

R. DU CARPON

AV
. D

E 
LA

 L
IB

ÉR
AT

IO
N

R. LAËNNEC

BD DE LA MARINE

R. D
E K

ER
GRAC

'H

R. BRANLY

R.
 F

RÉ
GA

TE
 L

AP
LA

CE

R. DE VEN.DÉE

AV. VICTOR LE GORGEU

R.
 D

E 
KE

RA
NG

OF
F

R. NEUVE

R. DE LORIENT

AK
US

OK
OY

E
D.

R

R. MALAKOFF

AV
. D

E 
KE

RB
ON

NE

R.
 G

UI
LH

EM

R. ALDERIC LECOMTE

O
NIRÉFL

OS.R

R. P
UEB

LA

R. SAINT MARC

R. VIALA

R. D
E P

ARIS

ROUTE DE QUIMPER

REIV
U

C.
G.R

R. LOUIS PIDOUX

R. RICHER

R. LAMENNAIS

R.
 L

FR
AN

ÇO
IS

 R
IV

IÈ
RE

R. HEGEL

R.
 M

ES
NY

R. LARS

R. J
OSE

PH
 CO

NRAD

A
DR

OB.R

R. ARAGO

R. FARADAY

R. PA
UL D

OUMER

R. DU MERLE BLANC

R. D
URUY

R. C
DT TIS

SOT

R. 
LA

NNOUR
ON

R. 
DE L

’OBS
ER

VA
TO

IRE

R.
 M

AL
 C

LA
UZ

EL

R. LAZARE CARNOT

R. MAGENTA

R. INKERM
AN

R. MARENGO

R. DE LILLE

R.
VE

RG
NI

AU
D

R. CAMILLE DESMOULINS

R. KERAVEL

R. CHOQUET DE LINDU

R. VÉDRINES

BD IS
IDORE M

ARFIL
LE

R. GASTON RAMON

R. DE LANVÉOC

R.
 F

RA
NC

IS
 G

AR
NI

ER

R. KERUSCUN

R. DOC. KERRIEN

R.
 B

UF
FO

NR. DE LA DIGUE

R. FOY

R. DU TRÉGOR

R. KEREBEZON

R. FRÉMINVILLE

R. ERNEST RENAN

R. G
AL B

ORGNIS DESBORDES

R. SULLY PRUD'HOMME

QUAI DE LA DOUANE

R. BOSSUET

N
O

D
N

AR.R

RPE D'ACCÈS 

AU PORT

R. DU CAP NORD

R. DUPLEIX

R. GAL GALLIÉNI

R. TOURVILLE

R. GUILBAUD

R. KERJEAN VRAS

R. CURIE

R. LATOUCHE TRÉVILLE

R. ALICE COUDOL

R.
 C

OS
M

AO
 P

RÉ
TO

T

LE GORGEU

R.
 JE

AN
V

R. DANIÈLE CASANOVA

R. DE LA MARNE

R. CHARLES PÉGUY R.
 R

OB
ER

T 
DO

IS
NE

AU

R. DU REM
PART

R. VICTOR ROSSEL

R.
 G

EO
RG

ES
 L

EY
GU

ES

R. P
IER

RE P
UGET

R. COAT AR GUEVEN

R. PAUL VALÉRY

R.VILLARET DE JOYEUSE

R. EDOUARD CORBIÈRE

R. FRANÇOIS ECHARDOU

R.
 N

OM
IN

OÉ

R. FRÉGATE LA BOUSSOLE

R.
 F

ON
CK

R.
 B

RA
ND

A

R. M
AL JOFFRE

R. POULLAOUEC

QUAI ERIC TABARLY

R.
 A

LE
XI

S 
LE

 M
OI

GN
E

R. ERNEST HEMINGWAY

R.
 D

'AB
OV

ILL
E

R. CRONSTADT

R. DOC. CHARCOT SR
OCREV

U
D.R

R. L. LAGRANGE

REITAR
AB

L
A

G.R
R. COLBERT

R. JACQUARD

D
N

AR
TR

EB
NI

L
CS

E
U

G
U

D.
R

R. DUMONT D'URVILLE

R. MICHEL ANGE

R.
 R

AB
EL

AI
S

R. DU SÉNATEUR PICHON

R. JEAN LE GALL

R.
 B

OR
IS

VI
AN

R. DE LA SOURCE

R. DE KERABÉCAM

R. DE L'HARTELOIRE

R. DE PORTZMOGUER

Av. Franklin Roosevelt

R. CHARLES LE MOULT

R. DE ROSCANVEL

R. FERNAND FOUREAU

R. B
AYA

RD

PL. SANÉ

QUAI ARMAND CONSIDÉRÉ

R. VASCO DE GAM
A

R.
 N

UN
GE

SS
ER

R. EMILE SOUVESTRE

R. DUGUAY TROUIN

QU
AI

 D
ES

 M
IN

ÉR
AL

IE
RS

LI
ATR

OP
ÉR

D
N

A.R

R.
 E

M
ILE

 C
OM

BE
S

R. DU 18 JUIN 1940

R. DE ROUBAIX

R. NEPTUNE

R. JOSEPH KESSEL

U
OIR

OREK
E

D. R

R. J
.B. B

OUSS
INGAU

LT

R. CORENTIN CARRÉ

R. DE CORNOUAILLE

R.
 D

U 
HA

VR
E

R. D'ARSONVAL

R. LOUIS        BLANC

L
A

CS
AP.R

R. DUCOUÉDIC

R. BOUILLON

R. GAL CHANGARNIER

R. BLÉRIOT

Av. Georges Clemenceau

R. VICTOR PENGAM

R. DE NANTES

ES
U

ORÉP
AL. R

R. BOUGAINVILLE

AV. AM. RÉVEILLERE

R.
 J

AC
QU

ES
 B

RE
L

R. SULLY

R. JEAN BART

VE
N.

 K
ÉR

IV
IN

CIT. SUFFREN

R. DU CAP HORN

R. COSMAO DUMANOIR

R. ALGESIRAS

R. D
U STIF

FE
LLO

U

R. IBSEN

R. GAL ARCHINARD

R. CDT MALBERT

R. K
ER

ÉO
N

R. DE LA        DEUXIÈME D.B.

R. LOUCHEUR

AV
. D

U 
PO

LY
GO

NE

R. CDT LUCAS

R. VOLNEY

R. EMILE GOUDE

R. DE DUNKERQUE

R. AM
. GUÉPRATTE

R. DE LYON

R. CHATEAUBRIAND

R. PRINCE DE JOINVILLE

ERÈI
D

N
AR

G
AL

E
D.R

R. MALHERBE

R. C
DT M

AIL
LO

UX

R.
 G

EO
RG

ES
 M

AN
DE

L

R. RACINE

R. LIEUTENANT DE
VAISSEAU PARIS

AL
L. 

DE
 K

ÉR
IN

OU

R. GAL M
ARCHAND

R. DE LA SARTHE

R. BOSQUET

R. DES ONZE MARTYRS

R. CARBONIÈRES
R. DE BASSAM

R.
 D

E 
PE

NT
HI

ÈV
RE

R.
 P

RO
FE

SS
EU

R 
   

   
   

LA
NG

EV
IN

R. JEAN LÉOQUET

R. DE KERROS

R. HENRI POINCARÉ

R.
 D

ON
AT

EL
LO

CIT. JEAN ASSOLANT

R. ANATOLE LE BRAZ

R. JOSEPH OULHEN

R. DE NARVIK
R. FRÉZIER

R.
 C

DT
 P

AU
L

VI
BE

RT

R.
 D

'AV
RA

NC
HE

S

R.
 D

U 
M

AL

VALÉE
R. CALMETTE GUÉRIN

R.
 A

LA
IN

 L
E 

GR
AN

D

R. CLEMENT 

MAROT
R. CÉLESTIN 

FREINET

R.
 G

UT
EN

BE
RG

R. J
ULE

S VA
LL

ES

R.
 L

OU
IS

 L
E 

GU
EN

R. ALFRED DE MUSSET

R. DU FORESTOU

XIRB
EL

HPES
OJ.R R.

 J
EA

N
TE

UR
RO

C

XIRB
EL

HPES
OJ.R

R. JEANNE D’ARC

R. SANTOS DUMONT

R. BEAUMANOIR

CI
T.

 M
ON

TG
OL

FI
ER

R. C
ORNEIL

LE

R. DU TÉLÉGRAPHE

B
OC

AJ
X

A
M.R

R. DE KERVEGUEN

R. D'ALEMBERT

R.
 M

GR
 G

RA
VE

RA
N

R. SURCOUF

S
A

C
UL

TREBL
A.R

R. VICTOR FENOUX

R.
 A

UG
US

TE
 B

ER
GO

T

R. CAMILLE FLAMMARION

R. DES COLONIES

R. DES FÉDÉRÉS

R.
 D

E 
QU

ÉL
IV

ER
ZA

N

R. M
ASSÉN

A

R. 
RÉ

MY C
OPP

IN

R. BECQUEREL

R. D
E L

A T

R. SANÉ

R. BRIZEUX

R. J
ULIE

N KER
VE

LL
A

R. LOUIS BLANQUI

PL
. K

ER
US

CU
N

R.
 P

AU
L 

FO
RT

R. V
ICTO

R SEG
ALE

N

R. DE LA RÉUNION

RPE DU MOULIN GRIVART

PL
. D

E 
M

ET
Z

R. ERNEST PSICHARI

R. PIRANDELLO

R.
 A

LA
IN

 F
ER

GE
NT

R. DU CAP DE BONNE ESPÉRANCE

R. JOACHIM 

DU BELLAY

R. PELLETIER D'OISY

R. DOC. LE NOBLE

R. BLAVEAU

R.
 A

M
. J

AU
RE

GU
IB

ER
Y

R.
 P

IE
RR

E 
DE

 D
RE

UX

R. AM. LE QUERRE

ROUTE
 DE L

A C
ORNICHE

R.
 D

EN
IS

 P
AP

IN

SQ. DE SWANSEA

R. ROCHAM
BEAU

R. G
UY D

E M
AUPA

SSANT

R. HENRY DE MONFREID

R. 
LA

MORIC
IÈR

E

R. ALAIN 

FOURNIER

R. DE KERSAINT

R. G
EO

RGE S
AN

D

AL
L.

 D
E 

KE
R 

CE
RF

R. MOUCHEZ

R. DE 

CHERBOURG

RP
E 

DU
 M

ER
LE

 B
LA

NC

R. LAMARTINE

R. BERNARD PALISSY

R. ROSILY MESROS

RPE DU FOUR À CHAUX

VEN. EUGÈNE BELEGUIC

R. ALFRED JARRY

R.
 D

E 
CA

EN

R.
 B

EA
UM

AR
CH

AI
S

R. G
UY R

OPA
RTZ

R. CAFFARELLI

R. AUGUSTIN 

MORVAN

R. JEAN EFFEL

R. CAMILLE VALLAUX

R.
 M

AS
SE

NE
T

R. PORSTREIN

R. BENJAMIN 

DELESSERT

R. RENÉ CAILLÉ

R. FRANÇOIS 

MAURIAC

R. M. DONNART

PL. MAURICE GILLET

R. ANDRÉ MAUROIS

R. DU GAL 

CHANZY

R. KERGUELEN

R.
 A

RM
AN

D 
RO

US
SE

AU

R. D
U 

BOIS D'AMOUR

EBRE
H

DI
AF

L
A

G.R

R. A. DODDS

R. FRÉGATE LA BELLE POULE

R. B
ER

NAR
D SC

HEID
HAU

ER

R. ROSTIVIEC

R. CHANOINE GUERMEUR

R. CAP. 
LELIÈVRE

R.
 D

U 
PE

TIT
 

MOU
LIN

R. AMERIGO VESPUCCI

R. RUDYARD KIPLING

R. BIGOT 

DE MOROGUES

R. DES MARCHES

R. CHRISTOPHE COLOM
B

R. DUPLESSIS DE GRENEDAN

R. JEAN 
DE LA FONTAINE

R. GAL LAPERRINE

R. D
U PORTZIC

R. D
U GOULET

R.
 D

U 
GA

L 
MAR

GU
ER

IT
TE

R.
 D

U 
PO

UL
M

IC

R.
 J

EA
N 

JU
LI

EN

R. D
E LA

 RADE

R. A
NDRÉ M

AG
INOT

R.
 B

EN
VE

NU
TO

 C
EL

LIN
I

R. D
U DEU

XIÈ
ME R

.I.C
.

R.
 D

ES
 B

AQ
UE

TI
ER

S

R. JEAN FOUCHER

R.
 E

UG
ÈN

E 
PO

TT
IE

R

PL. DE LATTRE 

DE TASSIGNY

R. YVES BIGNON

R. ORADOUR 
SUR GLANE

R.
 B

EL
A 

BA
RT

OK

R. P
AU

L C
LA

UDEL

AV. VICTOR LE GORGEU

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BER

TÉ

PL. DE 
STRASBOURG

PL. 
ALBERT 1ER

R. D
U CHÂT

EA
U

R. D
UQUES

NE

R. PIERRE BROSSOLETTE

R. S
ÉB

ASTO
POL

R. COLBERT

R. DE LYON

R. D
U CHÂT

EA
U

R. DE LA PORTE

R. D
uq

ue
sn

e

RPE DES CAPUCINS

R. JE
AN JA

URÈS

R. Y
VE

S COLL
ET

R.
 P

IE
RR

E 
SÉ

M
AR

D

R. 
PIE

RR
E S

ÉM
AR

D

Y
ML

AV
E

D.R

R. MONGE

R. DE LYON

NIL
U

O
M

N
AEJ

DB

R. DE M
ADAGASCAR

R. D'AIGUILLON

R. JEAN MACÉ

BD CDT RENÉ M
OUCHOTTE

R. DU CARPON

R. AM. NIELLY

R. 
AM

. L
INOIS

R.
 P

AU
L 

M
AS

SO
N

R.
D

E
L'A

N
SE

SA
U

PI
N

R. MAL PELISSIER

R.G
A

L

R. MA RCEL SEMBAT

PL. 
SANQUER

PL. DU 
19E R.I.

PL. 
GUÉRIN

Av. Salau
n Penquer

PL. GAL 
LECLERC

PL. WILSON

PL. GAL 
DE GAULLE

PL. VAUBAN

PL. FAUTRAS

SQUARE MARC 
SANGNIER

Av. Geo rges Clem
enceau

R. JEAN MACÉ

R. J
ule

s M
ich

ele
t

R. CAFFIÉRI

R. DE L'EGLISE

R. MONGE

R. D
E NORMANDIE

R. SAINT MARC

R. P
ARMEN

TIE
R

Le Guelmeur

PORT MILITAIRE

MARINA 
DU CHÂTEAU

PORT DE COMMERCEBASE NAVALE

RAS

R. VICTOR PENGR. Y
VE

S COLL

R.
 F

RÉ
GA

TE
 L

AP
L

AT
E 

LA
PL

A
A

TE
 L

AP
LA

TE
 L

AP
L

CE

R. PAPAP UL VALÉVALÉV RY

R.
 A

LE
XI

S 
LE

 M
OI

GN
E

R.
 A

LE
XI

S 
LE

 M
OI

GN
E

CIMETIÈRE SAINT MARTIN

CIMETIÈRE 
DE RECOUVRANCE

CIMETIÈRE KERFAUTRAS

P

P

P

P P

P+R

R. VAUBAN

LA
 P

EN
FE

LDR.
 D

E 
PO

NT
AN

IO
U

PONT R. SCHUMAN

R. DE TOULON

PONT DU FORESTOU

R. PIERRE OZANNE

PORTE
TOURVILLE

PORTE DE LA 
GRANDE RIVIÈRE

NATIONAL 4 km

CONSERVATOIRE
BOTANIQUE

PONT DE L’HARTELOIRE

PORTE 
CAFARELLI

R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N
R. N

ST LOUIS

LE BOUGUEN

KERGOAT
LANRÉDEC

BELLEVUE

KERBERNIER

MOULIN À POUDRE

KERINOU

KERFAUTRAS

KERIGONAN JAURÈS

OCTROI

ST MARTIN

POULLIC AL LOR

ST MICHEL

L'HARTELOIRE

Cours Dajot

SIAM

RECOUVRANCE

PRAT LÉDAN

KERANGOFF

KERBONNE

PONTANIOU

LE LANDAIS

QUÉLIVERZAN

LA CAVALE BLANCHE

QUATRE MOULINS

LE GUELMEUR

A B C D E

1

2

3

4

150 m

PORT ET PLAGE

DU MOULIN BLANC 5 km

OCÉANOPOLIS 5 km

P

PP

P

P

PHARE D
U M

IN
OU 10 km

PLAGE SAIN
TE ANNE 7 km

Le Parc 
à Chaînes

HÔPITAL 
DES ARMÉES HÔPITAL 

MORVAN

Salle de spectacles 
Brest Arena

Station
Polygone

Station
Dupuy de Lôme Station

Les Capucins

Station
Mac Orlan

Station
Recouvrance

Station
Château

Station
Siam

Station
Liberté

Station
Jean-Jaurès

Station
Saint-Martin

Station
Octroi

Station
Pilier Rouge

Station
Place de Strasbourg

Piscine
de Recouvrance

Salle de spectacles
Mac Orlan

Salle de spectacles 
La Carène

Police

Halles 
St Louis

Poste

Cinéma 
Multiplexe

Bibus

UBO
Faculté 

des Lettres

Piscine Foch

UBO
(Universités)

Faculté 
de medecine

Halles 
St Martin

Hôtel de la 
métropole

C.C.Espace 
Jaurès

Cinéma 
Le Celtic

C. C. Coat
ar Gueven

Hôtel
de Ville

Salle de spectacles
Le Quartz

CAF

Téléphérique

Gare SNCF
Gare routière

Gare Maritime

    Bateaux 
du patrimoine

Cinéma
Les Studios

Maison de
la Fontaine
(expositions)

Centre d’Art Contemporain 
Passerelle

Abri 
Sadi Carnot

Musée de la
Tour Tanguy

Musée
des Beaux Arts

Monument 
américain

Rue ST-Malo

Rives 
de Penfeld

Pont de Recouvrance

Place de 
la Liberté

Église 
ST LouisAteliers 

des Capucins
Canot de l’Empereur

70.8 

Promenade des 
records

Château 
et Musée national 

de la marine

Digue 
La Pérouse

Jardin 
des Explorateurs Jardin 

de l’Académie 
de Marine

Sous-Préfecture

Auditorium CNM

Le Coemedia

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de PL. 
DE L

A LI
BE

Place de Place de Place de Place de Place de Place de Place de Place de Place de Place de 

SITES ET ÉQUIPEMENTS TOURISTIQUES

  

  

Site et lieu d’intérêt

TRANSPORTS
(Transports - Transporte - Transportes)

STATIONNEMENTS
(Parkings - Parken - Estacionamento)

Téléphérique

Tramway

 Gare SNCF

 Gare routière

 Gare maritime

   Équipement

P

P Parking gratuit (Free parking -
Kostenloses Parken - Estacionamento gratis)

P

Parking payant (Paid parking -
gebührenplichtiges Parken - Estacionamento de peaje)

P+R
  

Parking payant couvert (Covered paid parking -
Ùberdachtes gebührenplichtiges Parken - parking cubierto de pago)

Parking camping-car (Camper van parking -
Wohnmobiles Parken - Estacionamento para autocaravanas)

  Équipement sportif

  Zone soumise à un contrôle d’accès 

  Zone militaire non accessible

   Parcours touristique (durée 3h - distance 8 km)

Musée
(Museum – Museum - Museo)

Jardin
(Garden - Garten - Jardín)

(Fitting - Infrastruktur - Equipo)

(Sporting equipment - Sporteinrichtungen - Equipe de deporte)

(Best places - Beste Orte und
Gesichtspunkte - Mejores lugares)

(Ferry terminal - Hafenbahnhof - Estación del puerto)

(Zone with an access control - Zone mit Zugangskontrolle -
Área sujeta a control de acceso)

(Military zone -  Militärische Zone - Zona militar)

Walking tour (3 hours – 8 kilometers) - Touristen Bummel
(3 Stunde – 8 Kilometer) - Paséo turistico (3 horas – 8 kilómetros))

Monument
(Monument - Denkmal - Monumento)

(Sightseings - Sehenswürdigkeiten - Sitios e instalaciones turisticas)

(Cable car - Seilbahn - Teleférico)

(Tram)

(Train station - Bahnhof - Estación de tren)

(Bus Station - Busbahnhof - Estación de autobuses)

Parking Relais Tramway (Tram parking -
Tram Parken - Aparcamiento de relé de tranvía)

GR34 - Sentier de grande randonnée 
(Hiking trail - Wanderweg - Ruta de senderismo)

P

Point de vue
(Panoramic view - Aussichtspunkt - Punto de vista)

Port (Port - Haffen - Puerto)

Plage (Beach - Strand - Playa)

Activités nautiques (Nautical activities -
Wassersportaktivität - Actividades nauticas)

Desmoulins C. ……………C1
Deuxième DB ………………C2
Dix Neuf ième R.I …… D3
Doisneau ………………………C1
Donnart…………………………C1
Douane (Quai de la ) …C4
Doumer Paul ………………C1
Duguesclin …………………C2
Dupleix …………………………C2
Dupuy de Lôme …………A2
Duquesne ……………………C2

E
Eglise ……………………………B3
Elorn…………………………… D3

F
Fautras …………………………C2
Ferry Jules ………………… D1
Foch (Av. Maréchal) C1-C2
Forestou ………………………E2
Fournier Alain ……………C3
France Anatole ……………A3
Frégate La Belle Poule C3
Frézier……………………………C2

G
Galliéni (Général) ………A2
Gambetta (Bd) ………… D3
Glasgow ………………………C2
Gouesnou (Route de)…E1
Gravière (Jurien de la) D3
Guérin (Place)…………… D1
Guesde Jules …………… D2

H-I-J
Hemingway Ernest … D3
Hugo Victor ……………… D2
Inkerman………………………E1
Jaurès Jean……… C2-D2-D1
Juin Alphonse (Square)C3

K
Kennedy (Jardin) …………C3
Kérabécam …………………C2
Kerfautras ………………… D1
Kergoat …………………………B1
Kérivin ……………………… D2
Kervern (Auguste) ………C1
Kiel (Avenue de) ……… D3

Index des rues
A
Aiguillon ………………………C3
Albert 1er (Place) …………C1
Algésiras ………………………C2
Archives ………………………A1
Armorique ……………………B3
Aumale (Duc d’)……………B1

B
Bart Jean ………………………B3
Berthelot (Charles) … D1
Blum (Léon) …………………C1
Bouguen ………………………B1
Boussingault J-B …………C3
Branda ………………… C2-D2
Brossolette …………………C3
Bruat…………………………… D1
Bugeaud …………………… D1

C
Capucins (Rampe) ………B2
Carbonières …………………C2
Carpon …………………………B2
Château…………………………C3
Choquet de lindu …… D2
Clémenceau Georges (Av.)
C2-C3
Colbert ………………… C2-C3
Collet Yves ………………… D2
Corniche (Route 
de la)………………… A4-B3-B4
Courbet (Amiral) ……… D2

D
Dajot (cours) ………………C3
Danton ………………… D1-D2
Denver …………………………C3

L
Lamotte Piquet …………C1
Langevin (Prof.)……………B1
Lanrédec ……………… B1-C1
Le Bris Jean-Marie ………C3
Lecomte Aldéric …………C4
Le Dantec Félix…… C1-C2
Le Gorgeu Victor (Av.) B1
Levot…………………………… D2
L’Harteloire …………………C2
Liberté (PIace) ……………C2
Linois (Amiral) ……………C3
Loti Pierre ……………………B3
Louppe Albert ………… D1
Lyon ………………………………C2

M
Macé Jean ……………………C3
Madagascar ……………… D3
Maissin ………………… B2-B3
Malbert (Quai) ……………C4
Massillon…………………… D1
Masson Paul……………… D1

Merle Blanc ……………… D3
Michelet Jules ……………C2
Monge……………………………C3
Montaigne (Bd)………… D1
Morvan Augustin ………C2
Mouchotte 
(Commandant) …… A2-A3
Moulin à poudre …………C1
Moulin Jean (Bd)B2-C2-C3
Musset Alfred de……… D2
Marine (Bd de la)… B3-C3

N
Navarin ……………………… D1
Neuve ……………………………B3
Neptune ………………………C3
Nicol (amiral) ………………A4
Nielly (amiral)……… C3-D3
Normandie …………………A1

O-P
Observatoire ………………C2
Onze Martyrs ………………C2

Paris ………………………………E1
Parmentier …………………C3
Pasteur ………………… C2-C3
Pichon (Sénateur) …… D3
Pointe (de la) ………………B3
Pontaniou …………… B2-B3
Porte (de la) …………………B3
Portzmoguer ………………C2
Poullic Al Lor …………… D3
Puebla……………………………E1

Q-R
Quimper (Route de)……E1
République ……………… D2
Richelieu …………………… D2
Roosevelt Franklin 
(Av.)…………………………………C3

S
Saint-Exupéry……… B2-C2
Saint-Louis (Halles) ……C2
Saint-Malo ……………………B2
Saint-Marc ………………… D1
Saint-Saëns …………………C2
Sangnier Marc (Square) C3

Salaün Penquer (Av.) …C3
Sébastopol ……………… D1
Sémard Pierre ………… D2
Siam ………………………………C3
Strasbourg (Place de)…E1

T
Tabarly (Quai) ………………C4
Télégraphe………………… D1
Toulon……………………………B3
Tourville ……………… B2-C2
Traverse…………………………C3
Troude (Amiral) ………… D3 
Turenne……………………… D1

U-V-W-Z
Valmy ………………………… D1
Vauban …………………………B3
Vendée …………………………A1
Vercors …………………………E1
Vieux St Marc 
(Route du) ………………… D3
Voltaire …………………………C3
Zola Émile ……………………C3

 MAP - MAPA - STADTPLAN
 2024

PLAN
 TOURISTIQUE DE

BREST
PLAN

 TOURISTIQUE DE

BREST BREST
PLAN

 TOURISTIQUE DE

BREST

15RUE DE LYON

8 avenue Georges Clemenceau
29210 Brest

Phone number : 33 (0)2 98 44 24 96
contact@brest-metropole-tourisme.fr

FROM SEPTEMBER TO JUNE
Monday to Saturday : 9:30 – 18:00

On Tuesday : 10:00 – 18:00
On Easter Monday and Whit Monday : 10:00 – 13:00

On 08/05, on Ascension Day : 10:00 – 17:00
Closed on Sunday, 01/05, 01/11 and 11/11, 25/12 and 01/01

JULY AND AUGUST
Monday to Saturday : 9:30 -19:00

On Sunday : 10:00 – 13:00
On 15/08 : 9:30 – 19:00

THE MARITIME FESTIVAL
From 12 to 17/07

Every day : 9:00 – 20:00

Profi tez de nos tarifs préférentiels, visites guidées
et week-ends en nous rendant visite
à Brest et Plougastel-Daoulas ou sur
www.brest-metropole-tourisme.fr

ÉDITION 2024 / 2025

BREST
ESSENTIALS


